
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEVENS, Chris JR Keene 11.35  (NW) 9(1) 10

2 OYARONBI, Nehemiah JR Trinity 11.40  (NW) 9(2) 8

3 MCLAUGHLIN, Cole JR Portsmouth 11.64  (NW) 9(3) 6

4 COLLINS, Alex SR Bishop Guerti 11.66  (NW) 9(4) 4

5 EDWARDS, Kendrick SO Con-Val 11.73  (NW) 9(5) 2

6 OGBUNAMIRI, Malik JR Bishop Guerti 11.74  (NW) 9(6) 1

7 BURROUGHS, Skye SR Campbell 11.76  (NW) 1(1)

8 WILSON, Avery SO Milford 11.91  (NW) 7(1)

9 DUCATELLI, Aiden SR Campbell 11.92  (NW) 1(2)

10 PETERS, Luke SO Nashua North 12.07  (NW) 8(1)

11 FARRELL, William FR Merrimack 12.16  (NW) 7(2)

12 CORCORAN, Brady JR Winnacunnet 12.17  (NW) 7(3)

13 JACKSON, Taishaun SR Alvirne 12.18  (NW) 8(2)

14 ALMONTE, Anthony JR Merrimack 12.19  (NW) 7(4)

15 DANIEL, Princeton JR Portsmouth 12.24  (NW) 8(3)

16 RAUDELUNAS, Finley SR Souhegan 12.27  (NW) 6(1)

17 BATES, Jack JR Keene 12.30  (NW) 7(5)

18 CADWALLADER, Anthony JR Con-Val 12.35  (NW) 6(2)

19 ROSARIO, Steven JR Nashua North 12.37  (NW) 8(4)

20 DAY, Logan JR Merrimack 12.38  (NW) 5(1)

21 GRIEBEL, Derek SR Bishop Guerti 12.41  (NW) 7(6)

22 TAYLOR, Jaden FR Alvirne 12.41  (NW) 6(3)

23 MOORE, Jon JR Merrimack 12.48  (NW) 6(4)

24 UZUYEM, Divine JR Bishop Guerti 12.49  (NW) 8(5)

25 UONG, Ryan SO Bishop Guerti 12.49  (NW) 6(5)

26 GUARRACINO, Leo FR Portsmouth 12.58  (NW) 5(2)

27 FROST, Alexander SR Winnacunnet 12.59  (NW) 5(3)

28 HARRIS, Jack JR Con-Val 12.66  (NW) 5(4)

29 GRUGNALE, James FR Winnacunnet 12.72  (NW) 4(1)

30 MCENNIS, Victor FR Milford 12.76  (NW) 5(5)

31 MULLALY, Finn SR Nashua North 12.76  (NW) 6(6)

32 DONOVAN, Peter JR Nashua North 12.78  (NW) 3(1)

33 GEOFFREY, Teddy SO Trinity 12.79  (NW) 8(6)

34 TERNULLO, Gabriel FR Campbell 12.81  (NW) 1(3)

35 PATTERSON, Wyatt JR Winnacunnet 12.84  (NW) 5(6)

36 YOUNG, Dominic SO Winnacunnet 12.87  (NW) 1(4)

37 KLONEL, Austin SR Con-Val 12.91  (NW) 4(2)

38 MAO, Nathaniel SR Con-Val 12.92  (NW) 4(3)

39 DORF, Alex SO Merrimack 12.99  (NW) 3(2)

40 YI, Jeremiah SO Alvirne 13.06  (NW) 4(4)

41 STONE, Ryan FR Souhegan 13.08  (NW) 2(1)

42 SOTO, Michael SO Nashua North 13.09  (NW) 3(3)

43 FOLLIS, Sean SR Campbell 13.11  (NW) 4(5)

44 BROWN, Logan JR Souhegan 13.18  (NW) 3(4)

45 MORIN, Ethan FR Milford 13.22  (NW) 3(5)

46 HEATH, Lucian FR Keene 13.39  (NW) 4(6)

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
47 VAN EPPS, Caleb JR Portsmouth 13.52  (NW) 2(2)

48 PICONE, Zachary FR Campbell 13.70  (NW) 1(5)

49 DOWD, Jack FR Trinity 13.83  (NW) 2(3)

50 MOORE, Will FR Trinity 14.50  (NW) 2(4)

51 HOYT, Mason SR Souhegan 14.72  (NW) 2(5)

52 MORLEY, Christian JR Trinity 14.88  (NW) 1(6)

MORAN, Sawyer SO Souhegan NT  (NW) 2

TSETSILAS, Nick JR Portsmouth NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 BURROUGHS, Skye SR Campbell 11.76

2 DUCATELLI, Aiden SR Campbell 11.92

3 TERNULLO, Gabriel FR Campbell 12.81

4 YOUNG, Dominic SO Winnacunnet 12.87

5 PICONE, Zachary FR Campbell 13.70

6 MORLEY, Christian JR Trinity 14.88

Section 2 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 STONE, Ryan FR Souhegan 13.08

2 VAN EPPS, Caleb JR Portsmouth 13.52

3 DOWD, Jack FR Trinity 13.83

4 MOORE, Will FR Trinity 14.50

5 HOYT, Mason SR Souhegan 14.72

MORAN, Sawyer SO Souhegan NT

Section 3 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 DONOVAN, Peter JR Nashua North 12.78

2 DORF, Alex SO Merrimack 12.99

3 SOTO, Michael SO Nashua North 13.09

4 BROWN, Logan JR Souhegan 13.18

5 MORIN, Ethan FR Milford 13.22

TSETSILAS, Nick JR Portsmouth NT

Section 4 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 GRUGNALE, James FR Winnacunnet 12.72

2 KLONEL, Austin SR Con-Val 12.91

3 MAO, Nathaniel SR Con-Val 12.92

4 YI, Jeremiah SO Alvirne 13.06

5 FOLLIS, Sean SR Campbell 13.11

6 HEATH, Lucian FR Keene 13.39

Section 5 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAY, Logan JR Merrimack 12.38

2 GUARRACINO, Leo FR Portsmouth 12.58

3 FROST, Alexander SR Winnacunnet 12.59

4 HARRIS, Jack JR Con-Val 12.66

5 MCENNIS, Victor FR Milford 12.76

6 PATTERSON, Wyatt JR Winnacunnet 12.84
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 6 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 RAUDELUNAS, Finley SR Souhegan 12.27

2 CADWALLADER, Anthony JR Con-Val 12.35

3 TAYLOR, Jaden FR Alvirne 12.41

4 MOORE, Jon JR Merrimack 12.48

5 UONG, Ryan SO Bishop Guerti 12.49

6 MULLALY, Finn SR Nashua North 12.76

Section 7 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILSON, Avery SO Milford 11.91

2 FARRELL, William FR Merrimack 12.16

3 CORCORAN, Brady JR Winnacunnet 12.17

4 ALMONTE, Anthony JR Merrimack 12.19

5 BATES, Jack JR Keene 12.30

6 GRIEBEL, Derek SR Bishop Guerti 12.41

Section 8 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETERS, Luke SO Nashua North 12.07

2 JACKSON, Taishaun SR Alvirne 12.18

3 DANIEL, Princeton JR Portsmouth 12.24

4 ROSARIO, Steven JR Nashua North 12.37

5 UZUYEM, Divine JR Bishop Guerti 12.49

6 GEOFFREY, Teddy SO Trinity 12.79

Section 9 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEVENS, Chris JR Keene 11.35

2 OYARONBI, Nehemiah JR Trinity 11.40

3 MCLAUGHLIN, Cole JR Portsmouth 11.64

4 COLLINS, Alex SR Bishop Guerti 11.66

5 EDWARDS, Kendrick SO Con-Val 11.73

6 OGBUNAMIRI, Malik JR Bishop Guerti 11.74

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEVENS, Chris JR Keene 22.83  (NW) 9(1) 10

2 OYARONBI, Nehemiah JR Trinity 23.11  (NW) 9(2) 8

3 OGBUNAMIRI, Malik JR Bishop Guerti 23.53  (NW) 8(1) 6

4 BEHN, Carson JR Souhegan 23.75  (NW) 9(3) 4

5 WILSON, Avery SO Milford 23.91  (NW) 9(4) 2

6 COLLINS, Alex SR Bishop Guerti 23.97  (NW) 9(5) 1

7 DUFFY, Oliver JR Winnacunnet 24.29  (NW) 8(2)

8 CORCORAN, Brady JR Winnacunnet 24.36  (NW) 7(1)

9 MARCOTTE, Joey FR Alvirne 24.55  (NW) 8(3)

10 EDOKPOLO, Rere SO Trinity 24.55  (NW) 8(4)

11 KENYON, Sora SO Milford 24.65  (NW) 8(5)

12 PETERS, Luke SO Nashua North 24.74  (NW) 7(2)

13 KATSEL, John FR Souhegan 24.84  (NW) 6(1)

14 BATES, Jack JR Keene 24.99  (NW) 7(3)

15 ADEOYA, Samuel JR Trinity 25.09  (NW) 8(6)

16 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot SO Con-Val 25.15  (NW) 5(1)

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 DANIEL, Princeton JR Portsmouth 25.15  (NW) 6(2)

18 BLISS, Aayan SO Portsmouth 25.22  (NW) 5(2)

19 TAYLOR, Jaden FR Alvirne 25.31  (NW) 7(4)

20 ALMONTE, Anthony JR Merrimack 25.31  (NW) 4(1)

21 CADWALLADER, Anthony JR Con-Val 25.40  (NW) 5(3)

22 FARRELL, William FR Merrimack 25.50  (NW) 5(4)

23 MOKUA, Brian SR Trinity 25.55  (NW) 6(3)

24 JACKSON, Taishaun SR Alvirne 25.56  (NW) 7(5)

25 MACE, Benjamin JR Winnacunnet 25.59  (NW) 6(4)

26 WILKINS, Lincoln SO Souhegan 25.74  (NW) 4(2)

27 GRIEBEL, Derek SR Bishop Guerti 25.85  (NW) 7(6)

28 DONOVAN, Peter JR Nashua North 25.85  (NW) 5(5)

29 MAO, Nathaniel SR Con-Val 25.86  (NW) 4(3)

30 DAY, Logan JR Merrimack 25.88  (NW) 5(6)

31 YOUNG, Dominic SO Winnacunnet 26.36  (NW) 1(1)

32 UONG, Ryan SO Bishop Guerti 26.52  (NW) 4(4)

33 BERRY, Josh SO Milford 26.79  (NW) 1(2)

34 BARB, Tiegen FR Milford 26.80  (NW) 4(5)

35 SOTO, Michael SO Nashua North 26.88  (NW) 3(1)

36 JOHNSON, Elijah SR Con-Val 26.96  (NW) 3(2)

37 BROWN, Adin SR Campbell 26.96  (NW) 2(1)

38 VAN EPPS, Caleb JR Portsmouth 26.97  (NW) 3(3)

39 PLASKIEWICZ, Wade FR Keene 26.98  (NW) 3(4)

40 HEATH, Lucian FR Keene 27.26  (NW) 3(5)

41 MACDONALD, Michael SR Campbell 27.46  (NW) 2(2)

42 GENDRON, Michael JR Merrimack 27.56  (NW) 2(3)

43 BOWEN, Sean SR Campbell 27.76  (NW) 1(3)

44 LEONARDI, Karl SO Souhegan 27.83  (NW) 2(4)

45 ROY, Daymien FR Nashua North 28.43  (NW) 2(5)

46 DIBATTISTA, Joshua SR Winnacunnet 28.78  (NW) 3(6)

MOSS, Angus JR Portsmouth NT  (NW) 4

RAUDELUNAS, Finley SR Souhegan NT  (NW) 6

FAY, Colin JR Alvirne NT  (NW) 6

MCLAUGHLIN, Cole JR Portsmouth NT  (NW) 9

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 YOUNG, Dominic SO Winnacunnet 26.36

2 BERRY, Josh SO Milford 26.79

3 BOWEN, Sean SR Campbell 27.76

Section 2 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWN, Adin SR Campbell 26.96

2 MACDONALD, Michael SR Campbell 27.46

3 GENDRON, Michael JR Merrimack 27.56

4 LEONARDI, Karl SO Souhegan 27.83
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 ROY, Daymien FR Nashua North 28.43

Section 3 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 SOTO, Michael SO Nashua North 26.88

2 JOHNSON, Elijah SR Con-Val 26.96

3 VAN EPPS, Caleb JR Portsmouth 26.97

4 PLASKIEWICZ, Wade FR Keene 26.98

5 HEATH, Lucian FR Keene 27.26

6 DIBATTISTA, Joshua SR Winnacunnet 28.78

Section 4 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALMONTE, Anthony JR Merrimack 25.31

2 WILKINS, Lincoln SO Souhegan 25.74

3 MAO, Nathaniel SR Con-Val 25.86

4 UONG, Ryan SO Bishop Guerti 26.52

5 BARB, Tiegen FR Milford 26.80

MOSS, Angus JR Portsmouth NT

Section 5 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot SO Con-Val 25.15

2 BLISS, Aayan SO Portsmouth 25.22

3 CADWALLADER, Anthony JR Con-Val 25.40

4 FARRELL, William FR Merrimack 25.50

5 DONOVAN, Peter JR Nashua North 25.85

6 DAY, Logan JR Merrimack 25.88

Section 6 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 KATSEL, John FR Souhegan 24.84

2 DANIEL, Princeton JR Portsmouth 25.15

3 MOKUA, Brian SR Trinity 25.55

4 MACE, Benjamin JR Winnacunnet 25.59

RAUDELUNAS, Finley SR Souhegan NT

FAY, Colin JR Alvirne NT

Section 7 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 CORCORAN, Brady JR Winnacunnet 24.36

2 PETERS, Luke SO Nashua North 24.74

3 BATES, Jack JR Keene 24.99

4 TAYLOR, Jaden FR Alvirne 25.31

5 JACKSON, Taishaun SR Alvirne 25.56

6 GRIEBEL, Derek SR Bishop Guerti 25.85

Section 8 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 OGBUNAMIRI, Malik JR Bishop Guerti 23.53

2 DUFFY, Oliver JR Winnacunnet 24.29

3 MARCOTTE, Joey FR Alvirne 24.55

4 EDOKPOLO, Rere SO Trinity 24.55

5 KENYON, Sora SO Milford 24.65

6 ADEOYA, Samuel JR Trinity 25.09

Section 9 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEVENS, Chris JR Keene 22.83

2 OYARONBI, Nehemiah JR Trinity 23.11

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 BEHN, Carson JR Souhegan 23.75

4 WILSON, Avery SO Milford 23.91

5 COLLINS, Alex SR Bishop Guerti 23.97

MCLAUGHLIN, Cole JR Portsmouth NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HALEY, Jake SR Portsmouth 51.30 7(1) 10

2 NOLAN, Erik SR Keene 52.37 7(2) 8

3 CHAUDHRY, DJ SR Campbell 52.65 7(3) 6

4 BEHN, Carson JR Souhegan 53.23 7(4) 4

5 PARROTT, Brody SR Portsmouth 54.46 7(5) 2

6 LEPERE, Zane JR Winnacunnet 54.83 6(1) 1

7 FARRINGTON, Aaron SO Nashua North 55.11 6(2)

8 EDWARDS, Nathan FR Bishop Guerti 55.44 5(1)

9 SUCHECKI, Gavin FR Nashua North 55.60 6(3)

10 ADEOYA, Samuel JR Trinity 55.71 5(2)

11 BOUGHTER, Beau FR Bishop Guerti 56.55 5(3)

12 RANALLI, Nico SO Portsmouth 56.97 6(4)

13 GAUDET, Ben SO Souhegan 57.05 5(4)

14 PETERS, Nolan SO Portsmouth 57.18 5(5)

15 DAVIS, Sam FR Con-Val 57.30 3(1)

16 BROWN, Logan JR Souhegan 57.60 6(5)

17 CHARRON, Ryan SR Con-Val 58.08 6(6)

18 FRICANO, Cosimo JR Merrimack 58.21 7(6)

19 FABBRI, Bryce SO Winnacunnet 58.29 3(2)

20 PLASKIEWICZ, Wade FR Keene 58.47 4(1)

21 MOKUA, Brian SR Trinity 58.71 5(6)

22 CHURCH, Ryan JR Merrimack 59.08 4(2)

23 SIEGEL, Abrahm FR Portsmouth 1:00.06 2(1)

24 SPALDING, Elias SO Winnacunnet 1:00.31 4(3)

25 O'CONNOR, Ryan JR Con-Val 1:01.32 4(4)

26 NORDSTROM, Sam FR Bishop Guerti 1:02.03 4(5)

27 BERNDT, Rowen SO Winnacunnet 1:02.60 2(2)

28 ZAKOS, Jack FR Alvirne 1:02.81 3(3)

29 BROWN, Ronan FR Merrimack 1:02.82 2(3)

30 SKORUPAN, Grant FR Milford 1:03.83 3(4)

31 BURKE, Ryan SO Alvirne 1:04.12 3(5)

32 GAFFNY, Edward SR Nashua North 1:04.49 2(4)

33 DICKIESON, Benjamin FR Alvirne 1:04.57 3(6)

34 JUSCZAK, Adam SR Campbell 1:04.78 1(1)

35 DESCHENES, Mason FR Con-Val 1:04.89 4(6)

36 ST DENIS, Logan FR Souhegan 1:09.63 1(2)

37 KIRBY, Colin FR Milford 1:25.72 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 JUSCZAK, Adam SR Campbell 1:04.78

2 ST DENIS, Logan FR Souhegan 1:09.63

3 KIRBY, Colin FR Milford 1:25.72

Section 2 of 7

1 SIEGEL, Abrahm FR Portsmouth 1:00.06

2 BERNDT, Rowen SO Winnacunnet 1:02.60

3 BROWN, Ronan FR Merrimack 1:02.82

4 GAFFNY, Edward SR Nashua North 1:04.49

Section 3 of 7

1 DAVIS, Sam FR Con-Val 57.30

2 FABBRI, Bryce SO Winnacunnet 58.29

3 ZAKOS, Jack FR Alvirne 1:02.81

4 SKORUPAN, Grant FR Milford 1:03.83

5 BURKE, Ryan SO Alvirne 1:04.12

6 DICKIESON, Benjamin FR Alvirne 1:04.57

Section 4 of 7

1 PLASKIEWICZ, Wade FR Keene 58.47

2 CHURCH, Ryan JR Merrimack 59.08

3 SPALDING, Elias SO Winnacunnet 1:00.31

4 O'CONNOR, Ryan JR Con-Val 1:01.32

5 NORDSTROM, Sam FR Bishop Guerti 1:02.03

6 DESCHENES, Mason FR Con-Val 1:04.89

Section 5 of 7

1 EDWARDS, Nathan FR Bishop Guerti 55.44

2 ADEOYA, Samuel JR Trinity 55.71

3 BOUGHTER, Beau FR Bishop Guerti 56.55

4 GAUDET, Ben SO Souhegan 57.05

5 PETERS, Nolan SO Portsmouth 57.18

6 MOKUA, Brian SR Trinity 58.71

Section 6 of 7

1 LEPERE, Zane JR Winnacunnet 54.83

2 FARRINGTON, Aaron SO Nashua North 55.11

3 SUCHECKI, Gavin FR Nashua North 55.60

4 RANALLI, Nico SO Portsmouth 56.97

5 BROWN, Logan JR Souhegan 57.60

6 CHARRON, Ryan SR Con-Val 58.08

Section 7 of 7

1 HALEY, Jake SR Portsmouth 51.30

2 NOLAN, Erik SR Keene 52.37

3 CHAUDHRY, DJ SR Campbell 52.65

4 BEHN, Carson JR Souhegan 53.23

5 PARROTT, Brody SR Portsmouth 54.46

6 FRICANO, Cosimo JR Merrimack 58.21

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SAFSTROM, Tyler SR Merrimack 2:05.50 3(1) 10

2 SIXON, Daniel JR Milford 2:08.07 3(2) 8

3 ZUMBACH, Ryan SO Winnacunnet 2:08.34 3(3) 6

4 BEATTIE, Theo SO Portsmouth 2:08.94 3(4) 4

5 LANTZ, Ethan SR Portsmouth 2:10.46 3(5) 2

6 HOLODOWSKI, Adam SR Milford 2:13.50 3(6) 1

7 LAFLAMME, Andrew SR Nashua North 2:13.84 3(7)

8 ALLEN, Joey SO Campbell 2:14.04 2(1)

9 KORTHALS, Logan FR Milford 2:15.16 3(8)

10 BEAUREGARD, Nathan SR Merrimack 2:16.55 3(9)

11 KRAUSE, Cooper SO Trinity 2:16.72 2(2)

12 SUGIANTO, Jordan FR Merrimack 2:16.79 2(3)

13 ROBERT, Andrew SR Campbell 2:16.80 3(10)

14 KUTSCHKE, Nicholas SR Nashua North 2:17.49 3(11)

15 PETERS, Nolan SO Portsmouth 2:18.36 2(4)

16 NELLIGAN, Sean SR Keene 2:23.58 2(5)

17 MAMOS, Ryan FR Nashua North 2:24.43 2(6)

18 NARDONE, Matt SR Trinity 2:26.20 1(1)

19 HART, Will FR Portsmouth 2:26.64 2(7)

20 CHEA, Cody JR Winnacunnet 2:27.27 1(2)

21 MCINTOSH, Edgar JR Nashua North 2:28.32 2(8)

22 PARKER, Isaac SO Merrimack 2:30.72 2(9)

23 PETRILLO, Joey FR Alvirne 2:35.44 1(3)

24 CAPONE, Rocky JR Portsmouth 2:36.09 2(10)

25 BASTARACHE, Jack SO Milford 2:36.80 1(4)

26 ALONSO, Jake JR Con-Val 2:37.90 1(5)

27 DONOVAN, Eli FR Trinity 2:39.30 1(6)

28 MCMAHON, Eamonn SO Winnacunnet 2:39.67 2(11)

29 JENNINGS, John FR Souhegan 2:39.73 1(7)

30 DANGER, William SR Nashua North 2:42.18 1(8)

31 PLANTE, Jacob SO Alvirne 2:44.61 1(9)

32 JOHNSON, Quinn SO Milford 2:49.88 1(10)

33 BLAIS, Nathan SO Campbell 2:57.10 1(11)

34 LIU, Jason SO Campbell 3:01.78 1(12)

CARDINALE, Ian JR Keene NT 2

TRAVERSO, Izaiah SO Merrimack NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 NARDONE, Matt SR Trinity 2:26.20

2 CHEA, Cody JR Winnacunnet 2:27.27

3 PETRILLO, Joey FR Alvirne 2:35.44

4 BASTARACHE, Jack SO Milford 2:36.80

5 ALONSO, Jake JR Con-Val 2:37.90

6 DONOVAN, Eli FR Trinity 2:39.30
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 JENNINGS, John FR Souhegan 2:39.73

8 DANGER, William SR Nashua North 2:42.18

9 PLANTE, Jacob SO Alvirne 2:44.61

10 JOHNSON, Quinn SO Milford 2:49.88

11 BLAIS, Nathan SO Campbell 2:57.10

12 LIU, Jason SO Campbell 3:01.78

Section 2 of 3

1 ALLEN, Joey SO Campbell 2:14.04

2 KRAUSE, Cooper SO Trinity 2:16.72

3 SUGIANTO, Jordan FR Merrimack 2:16.79

4 PETERS, Nolan SO Portsmouth 2:18.36

5 NELLIGAN, Sean SR Keene 2:23.58

6 MAMOS, Ryan FR Nashua North 2:24.43

7 HART, Will FR Portsmouth 2:26.64

8 MCINTOSH, Edgar JR Nashua North 2:28.32

9 PARKER, Isaac SO Merrimack 2:30.72

10 CAPONE, Rocky JR Portsmouth 2:36.09

11 MCMAHON, Eamonn SO Winnacunnet 2:39.67

CARDINALE, Ian JR Keene NT

Section 3 of 3

1 SAFSTROM, Tyler SR Merrimack 2:05.50

2 SIXON, Daniel JR Milford 2:08.07

3 ZUMBACH, Ryan SO Winnacunnet 2:08.34

4 BEATTIE, Theo SO Portsmouth 2:08.94

5 LANTZ, Ethan SR Portsmouth 2:10.46

6 HOLODOWSKI, Adam SR Milford 2:13.50

7 LAFLAMME, Andrew SR Nashua North 2:13.84

8 KORTHALS, Logan FR Milford 2:15.16

9 BEAUREGARD, Nathan SR Merrimack 2:16.55

10 ROBERT, Andrew SR Campbell 2:16.80

11 KUTSCHKE, Nicholas SR Nashua North 2:17.49

TRAVERSO, Izaiah SO Merrimack NT

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CROWELL, Avery SR Portsmouth 4:31.92 3(1) 10

2 NOORDA, Dallen SO Souhegan 4:35.14 3(2) 8

3 SIMARD, William SO Con-Val 4:36.92 3(3) 6

4 STURTZ, Sully FR Keene 4:40.38 3(4) 4

5 MARCOTTE, Nicholas SR Alvirne 4:40.87 3(5) 2

6 IRVINE, Finley JR Souhegan 4:41.98 3(6) 1

7 SIXON, Daniel JR Milford 4:45.21 3(7)

8 FREDETTE, Cameron SR Merrimack 4:49.65 3(8)

9 BYBEE, Henry SR Winnacunnet 4:50.18 3(9)

10 KORTHALS, Logan FR Milford 4:50.74 3(10)

11 PRESCOTT, Sam FR Bishop Guerti 4:55.61 3(11)

12 WHITLEY, Will FR Milford 4:55.64 3(12)

#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 CARDINALE, Ian JR Keene 5:04.90 3(13)

14 MORTON, Gavin FR Keene 5:05.72 2(1)

15 NELLIGAN, Sean SR Keene 5:08.98 2(2)

16 VISSER, Fitsum SR Keene 5:09.00 2(3)

17 BURNS, Cole FR Nashua North 5:11.36 2(4)

18 LENCKI, Devin SR Campbell 5:13.86 2(5)

19 PHEMESTER, Braden FR Trinity 5:18.27 1(1)

20 D'SILVA, Nate FR Nashua North 5:21.84 2(6)

21 SCHARR, Max SR Trinity 5:21.85 2(7)

22 DONOVAN, Nathan JR Trinity 5:22.64 1(2)

23 CAMPBELL, James FR Nashua North 5:23.56 2(8)

24 WANNAMAKER, Ryder SO Alvirne 5:28.95 2(9)

25 STUBBS, Lincoln FR Merrimack 5:31.17 2(10)

26 SCHULTZ, Ethan SO Alvirne 5:33.07 2(11)

27 NARDONE, Matt SR Trinity 5:35.98 1(3)

28 CHASSE, Logan SO Portsmouth 5:43.39 1(4)

29 DESCHENES, Mason FR Con-Val 5:46.61 2(12)

30 ALONSO, Jake JR Con-Val 5:46.65 2(13)

31 COTE, Cooper FR Milford 5:47.60 1(5)

32 CROOKS, Cameron SO Winnacunnet 5:59.07 1(6)

33 MCNEIL, Liam SR Alvirne 6:14.99 1(7)

34 SABALAKOV, Daniel FR Portsmouth 6:18.81 1(8)

35 KOHLER, Owen FR Portsmouth 6:18.82 1(9)

36 BOUCHARD, Joseph FR Trinity 7:21.00 1(10)

37 SMITH, Anthony FR Portsmouth 7:55.81 1(11)

ANDERSON, Taloosh JR Souhegan NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 PHEMESTER, Braden FR Trinity 5:18.27

2 DONOVAN, Nathan JR Trinity 5:22.64

3 NARDONE, Matt SR Trinity 5:35.98

4 CHASSE, Logan SO Portsmouth 5:43.39

5 COTE, Cooper FR Milford 5:47.60

6 CROOKS, Cameron SO Winnacunnet 5:59.07

7 MCNEIL, Liam SR Alvirne 6:14.99

8 SABALAKOV, Daniel FR Portsmouth 6:18.81

9 KOHLER, Owen FR Portsmouth 6:18.82

10 BOUCHARD, Joseph FR Trinity 7:21.00

11 SMITH, Anthony FR Portsmouth 7:55.81

Section 2 of 3

1 MORTON, Gavin FR Keene 5:05.72

2 NELLIGAN, Sean SR Keene 5:08.98

3 VISSER, Fitsum SR Keene 5:09.00

4 BURNS, Cole FR Nashua North 5:11.36
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#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 LENCKI, Devin SR Campbell 5:13.86

6 D'SILVA, Nate FR Nashua North 5:21.84

7 SCHARR, Max SR Trinity 5:21.85

8 CAMPBELL, James FR Nashua North 5:23.56

9 WANNAMAKER, Ryder SO Alvirne 5:28.95

10 STUBBS, Lincoln FR Merrimack 5:31.17

11 SCHULTZ, Ethan SO Alvirne 5:33.07

12 DESCHENES, Mason FR Con-Val 5:46.61

13 ALONSO, Jake JR Con-Val 5:46.65

Section 3 of 3

1 CROWELL, Avery SR Portsmouth 4:31.92

2 NOORDA, Dallen SO Souhegan 4:35.14

3 SIMARD, William SO Con-Val 4:36.92

4 STURTZ, Sully FR Keene 4:40.38

5 MARCOTTE, Nicholas SR Alvirne 4:40.87

6 IRVINE, Finley JR Souhegan 4:41.98

7 SIXON, Daniel JR Milford 4:45.21

8 FREDETTE, Cameron SR Merrimack 4:49.65

9 BYBEE, Henry SR Winnacunnet 4:50.18

10 KORTHALS, Logan FR Milford 4:50.74

11 PRESCOTT, Sam FR Bishop Guerti 4:55.61

12 WHITLEY, Will FR Milford 4:55.64

13 CARDINALE, Ian JR Keene 5:04.90

ANDERSON, Taloosh JR Souhegan NT

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GIARDINA, Matthew SO Bishop Guerti 9:33.05 10

2 STINE, Owen JR Souhegan 9:48.42 8

3 FISCHER, Carson SO Bishop Guerti 9:56.78 6

4 STURTZ, Sully FR Keene 10:25.45 4

5 PLUMB, Tristan SO Merrimack 11:05.20 2

6 VORE, Patrick JR Souhegan 11:07.17 1

7 VISSER, Fitsum SR Keene 11:30.55

8 PINEGAR, Hyrum JR Keene 11:30.91

9 KOSS, Aidan SO Merrimack 11:41.71

10 FOX, Kasen SO Souhegan 11:42.11

11 MATSON, Sam FR Alvirne 11:46.85

12 BUNKARTUS, Leo SR Alvirne 11:50.71

13 ERICKSON, Michael SR Souhegan 11:51.56

14 DECKER, Joshua SO Con-Val 11:53.49

15 LENTI, Nick FR Trinity 12:34.91

16 PHEMESTER, Braden FR Trinity 13:17.84

KRAUSE, Cooper SO Trinity NT

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HENDERSON, Cole JR Souhegan 16.48  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 MARELLI, Erik JR Winnacunnet 16.86  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 JAMISON, Ryan FR Winnacunnet 17.13  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 KELLY, Josh SO Portsmouth 18.51  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 D'SILVA, Kyle JR Nashua North 18.79  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 PRESTON-TEIXEIRA, Ethan SR Nashua North 18.97  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 PISINSKI, Owen FR Souhegan 19.26  (NW) 3(6)

8 ROONEY, Ian SO Portsmouth 20.19  (NW) 2(2)

9 SCIRETTO, Jack SO Portsmouth 20.20  (NW) 2(3)

10 BLOOM, Ben FR Portsmouth 20.57  (NW) 2(4)

11 NAUGHTON, Maxwell JR Merrimack 20.76  (NW) 1(1)

12 SALMAN, Mustafa SO Alvirne 20.88  (NW) 1(2)

13 ZAKOS, Jack FR Alvirne 21.08  (NW) 1(3)

14 DONAHUE, Joseph SO Merrimack 21.33  (NW) 1(4)

15 THERIAULT, Gavin JR Nashua North 21.38  (NW) 2(5)

16 OLSEN, Ollie JR Portsmouth 21.82  (NW) 1(5)

17 LUNDSTEDT, Nicholas FR Merrimack 22.54  (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 NAUGHTON, Maxwell JR Merrimack 20.76

2 SALMAN, Mustafa SO Alvirne 20.88

3 ZAKOS, Jack FR Alvirne 21.08

4 DONAHUE, Joseph SO Merrimack 21.33

5 OLSEN, Ollie JR Portsmouth 21.82

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 D'SILVA, Kyle JR Nashua North 18.79

2 ROONEY, Ian SO Portsmouth 20.19

3 SCIRETTO, Jack SO Portsmouth 20.20

4 BLOOM, Ben FR Portsmouth 20.57

5 THERIAULT, Gavin JR Nashua North 21.38

6 LUNDSTEDT, Nicholas FR Merrimack 22.54

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HENDERSON, Cole JR Souhegan 16.48

2 MARELLI, Erik JR Winnacunnet 16.86

3 JAMISON, Ryan FR Winnacunnet 17.13

4 KELLY, Josh SO Portsmouth 18.51

5 PRESTON-TEIXEIRA, Ethan SR Nashua North 18.97

6 PISINSKI, Owen FR Souhegan 19.26

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JAMISON, Ryan FR Winnacunnet 43.14 4(1) 10

2 HOLODOWSKI, Adam SR Milford 43.48 4(2) 8

3 EDMONDS, Justin SR Campbell 44.43 1(1) 6

4 MOORE, Jon JR Merrimack 44.75 4(3) 4
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#15 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 HENDERSON, Cole JR Souhegan 44.89 4(4) 2

6 MARCOTTE, Joey FR Alvirne 45.77 4(5) 1

7 HUSSEY, Tyler FR Merrimack 46.82 3(1)

8 D'SILVA, Kyle JR Nashua North 47.45 3(2)

9 THERIAULT, Gavin JR Nashua North 48.12 4(6)

10 CARRIGAN, Wilder SO Portsmouth 48.95 3(3)

11 PISINSKI, Owen FR Souhegan 48.97 3(4)

12 ROONEY, Ian SO Portsmouth 49.18 2(1)

13 GUARRACINO, Leo FR Portsmouth 49.33 2(2)

14 CRISMAN, James SR Keene 49.52 3(5)

15 FITZPATRICK, Oliver SO Portsmouth 49.94 3(6)

16 DONAHUE, Joseph SO Merrimack 51.12 1(2)

17 LYTLE, Cristian SO Merrimack 53.03 2(3)

18 NAUGHTON, Maxwell JR Merrimack 53.37 2(4)

19 JENSEN, Stuart FR Bishop Guerti 56.11 1(3)

BOUDREAU, Shawn SO Alvirne NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 EDMONDS, Justin SR Campbell 44.43

2 DONAHUE, Joseph SO Merrimack 51.12

3 JENSEN, Stuart FR Bishop Guerti 56.11

Section 2 of 4

1 ROONEY, Ian SO Portsmouth 49.18

2 GUARRACINO, Leo FR Portsmouth 49.33

3 LYTLE, Cristian SO Merrimack 53.03

4 NAUGHTON, Maxwell JR Merrimack 53.37

BOUDREAU, Shawn SO Alvirne NT

Section 3 of 4

1 HUSSEY, Tyler FR Merrimack 46.82

2 D'SILVA, Kyle JR Nashua North 47.45

3 CARRIGAN, Wilder SO Portsmouth 48.95

4 PISINSKI, Owen FR Souhegan 48.97

5 CRISMAN, James SR Keene 49.52

6 FITZPATRICK, Oliver SO Portsmouth 49.94

Section 4 of 4

1 JAMISON, Ryan FR Winnacunnet 43.14

2 HOLODOWSKI, Adam SR Milford 43.48

3 MOORE, Jon JR Merrimack 44.75

4 HENDERSON, Cole JR Souhegan 44.89

5 MARCOTTE, Joey FR Alvirne 45.77

6 THERIAULT, Gavin JR Nashua North 48.12

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Trinity (A) 44.53 2(1) 10

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 Keene (A) 45.32 1(1) 8

3 Souhegan (A) 45.57 1(2) 6

4 Con-Val (A) 45.74 1(3) 4

5 Bishop Guertin (A) 45.96 2(2) 2

6 Portsmouth (A) 45.99 2(3) 1

7 Nashua North (A) 46.03 1(4)

8 Winnacunnet (A) 46.40 1(5)

9 Milford (A) 46.41 2(4)

10 Merrimack (A) 46.42 2(5)

11 Alvirne (A) 46.44 2(6)

12 Campbell (A) 47.72 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Keene (A) 45.32

2 Souhegan (A) 45.57

3 Con-Val (A) 45.74

4 Nashua North (A) 46.03

5 Winnacunnet (A) 46.40

6 Campbell (A) 47.72

Section 2 of 2

1 Trinity (A) 44.53

2 Bishop Guertin (A) 45.96

3 Portsmouth (A) 45.99

4 Milford (A) 46.41

5 Merrimack (A) 46.42

6 Alvirne (A) 46.44

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Portsmouth (A) 3:35.27 2(1) 10

2 Nashua North (A) 3:36.62 2(2) 8

3 Merrimack (A) 3:43.25 2(3) 6

4 Milford (A) 3:43.64 2(4) 4

5 Souhegan (A) 3:47.11 1(1) 2

6 Alvirne (A) 3:52.83 2(5) 1

7 Bishop Guertin (A) 3:57.28 1(2)

8 Winnacunnet (A) 3:57.35 2(6)

9 Con-Val (A) 4:09.25 1(3)

Keene (A) NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Souhegan (A) 3:47.11

2 Bishop Guertin (A) 3:57.28

3 Con-Val (A) 4:09.25
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#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

Keene (A) NT

Section 2 of 2

1 Portsmouth (A) 3:35.27

2 Nashua North (A) 3:36.62

3 Merrimack (A) 3:43.25

4 Milford (A) 3:43.64

5 Alvirne (A) 3:52.83

6 Winnacunnet (A) 3:57.35

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Nashua North (A) 8:47.86 10

2 Merrimack (A) 8:49.58 8

3 Alvirne (A) 9:06.44 6

4 Souhegan (A) 9:17.31 4

5 Milford (A) 10:40.41 2

Keene (A) NT

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DIGANTOMMASO, Anthony FR Trinity 6' 0" 10

2 DUFFY, Oliver JR Winnacunnet 5' 10" 7

2 MCCOOL, Sean JR Souhegan 5' 10" 7

4 EDOKPOLO, Rere SO Trinity 5' 8" 4

5 STECKBECK, Jackson SR Souhegan 5' 8" 2

6 GARAND, Alex FR Trinity 5' 6" 1

7 SCIRETTO, Jack SO Portsmouth 5' 6"

7 DIXON, Alex SO Keene 5' 6"

9 MORIN, Ethan FR Milford 5' 6"

10 DUREPO, David FR Trinity 5' 6"

11 DAY, Logan JR Merrimack 5' 4"

11 THOMAS, Aidan JR Portsmouth 5' 4"

13 MCALLISTER, Deondre FR Portsmouth 5' 2"

13 CADWALLADER, Anthony JR Con-Val 5' 2"

15 BERRY, Josh SO Milford 5' 0"

15 O'LEARY, Ethan SR Alvirne 5' 0"

15 KELLY, Josh SO Portsmouth 5' 0"

TAPSCOTT, Caden SO Portsmouth NH

OGBUNAMIRI, Malik JR Bishop Guerti NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 PATTERSON, Wyatt JR Winnacunnet 12' 0" 10

2 YEATON, Jason SR Portsmouth 11' 6" 8

3 DIVERNIERI, Christian SR Nashua North10' 6" 6

4 MORIARTY, Kelly SO Portsmouth 10' 0" 4

5 HARRIS, Jack JR Con-Val 9' 6" 2

#25 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
6 WILSON, Tyler SR Portsmouth 9' 6" 1

7 PISINSKI, Owen FR Souhegan 9' 0"

8 COMEAU, Brayden JR Merrimack 9' 0"

9 TAPSCOTT, Caden SO Portsmouth 8' 6"

10 GOTLIEB, Cal SR Portsmouth 8' 0"

11 KOLESAR, Hunter SO Milford 7' 6"

12 COFFIE, D'Sean SR Nashua North7' 6"

13 HELMIG, Dominick SR Merrimack 7' 6"

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SULLIVAN, Jack SR Nashua North21' 1"  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 EDWARDS, Kendrick SO Con-Val 20' 7"  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 PRESTON-TEIXEIRA, Ethan SR Nashua North20' 03 /4  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 DIGANTOMMASO, Anthony FR Trinity 19' 51 /4  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 FAY, Colin JR Alvirne 19' 31 /4  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 HENDERSON, Cole JR Souhegan 19' 1"  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 DANIEL, Princeton JR Portsmouth 18' 10"  (NW) 3(6)

8 KLONEL, Austin SR Con-Val 18' 91 /2  (NW) 2(1)

9 KATSEL, John FR Souhegan 18' 7"  (NW) 3(7)

10 DUFFY, Oliver JR Winnacunnet 18' 5"  (NW) 3(8)

11 DUREPO, David FR Trinity 18' 2"  (NW) 1(2)

12 BELLINO, Ethan FR Campbell 18' 1"  (NW) 1(3)

13 GARAND, Alex FR Trinity 17' 113 /4  (NW) 1(4)

14 COFFIE, D'Sean SR Nashua North17' 8"  (NW) 3(9)

15 MURTHY, Sameer SR Alvirne 17' 7"  (NW) 3(10)

16 GUARRACINO, Leo FR Portsmouth 17' 51 /2  (NW) 1(5)

16 COLLINS, Alex SR Bishop Guerti 17' 51 /2  (NW) 3(11)

18 MCALLISTER, Deondre FR Portsmouth 17' 21 /2  (NW) 2(2)

18 GRIEBEL, Derek SR Bishop Guerti 17' 21 /2  (NW) 3(12)

20 DIXON, Alex SO Keene 17' 2"  (NW) 2(3)

21 MOORE, Jon JR Merrimack 17' 1"  (NW) 2(4)

22 YI, Jeremiah SO Alvirne 17' 01 /2  (NW) 2(5)

23 BYBEE, Henry SR Winnacunnet 16' 81 /2  (NW) 3(13)

24 MAO, Nathaniel SR Con-Val 16' 71 /4  (NW) 2(6)

25 BERRY, Josh SO Milford 16' 5"  (NW) 1(6)

26 HUSSEY, Tyler FR Merrimack 16' 31 /2  (NW) 2(7)

27 BARB, Tiegen FR Milford 16' 1"  (NW) 2(8)

28 MACE, Benjamin JR Winnacunnet 16' 0"  (NW) 3(14)

29 DANDENEAU, Mason FR Nashua North15' 111 /2  (NW) 2(9)

30 HELMIG, Dominick SR Merrimack 15' 101 /2  (NW) 2(10)

31 EDOKPOLO, Rere SO Trinity 15' 61 /2  (NW) 1(7)

32 BRANCO, Matthew SR Alvirne 15' 61 /4  (NW) 2(11)

33 GENDRON, Michael JR Merrimack 15' 6"  (NW) 1(8)

34 ALMONTE, Anthony JR Merrimack 15' 31 /4  (NW) 2(12)

35 ERICKSON, Evan FR Portsmouth 15' 1"  (NW) 1(9)
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
36 MOORE, Will FR Trinity 13' 111 /2  (NW) 1(10)

37 JOSEPH, Hunter FR Campbell 13' 63 /4  (NW) 1(11)

38 SARTOR, Mason SO Nashua North13' 6"  (NW) 2(13)

39 ST DENIS, Logan FR Souhegan 13' 3"  (NW) 1(12)

40 CURRO, Aurelius FR Winnacunnet 13' 11 /2  (NW) 1(13)

LEGAULT, William SR Milford NM  (NW) 1

OLSEN, Ollie JR Portsmouth NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 DIGANTOMMASO, Anthony FR Trinity 19' 51 /4  (NW)

2 DUREPO, David FR Trinity 18' 2"  (NW)

3 BELLINO, Ethan FR Campbell 18' 1"  (NW)

4 GARAND, Alex FR Trinity 17' 113 /4  (NW)

5 GUARRACINO, Leo FR Portsmouth 17' 51 /2  (NW)

6 BERRY, Josh SO Milford 16' 5"  (NW)

7 EDOKPOLO, Rere SO Trinity 15' 61 /2  (NW)

8 GENDRON, Michael JR Merrimack 15' 6"  (NW)

9 ERICKSON, Evan FR Portsmouth 15' 1"  (NW)

10 MOORE, Will FR Trinity 13' 111 /2  (NW)

11 JOSEPH, Hunter FR Campbell 13' 63 /4  (NW)

12 ST DENIS, Logan FR Souhegan 13' 3"  (NW)

13 CURRO, Aurelius FR Winnacunnet 13' 11 /2  (NW)

LEGAULT, William SR Milford NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 KLONEL, Austin SR Con-Val 18' 91 /2  (NW)

2 MCALLISTER, Deondre FR Portsmouth 17' 21 /2  (NW)

3 DIXON, Alex SO Keene 17' 2"  (NW)

4 MOORE, Jon JR Merrimack 17' 1"  (NW)

5 YI, Jeremiah SO Alvirne 17' 01 /2  (NW)

6 MAO, Nathaniel SR Con-Val 16' 71 /4  (NW)

7 HUSSEY, Tyler FR Merrimack 16' 31 /2  (NW)

8 BARB, Tiegen FR Milford 16' 1"  (NW)

9 DANDENEAU, Mason FR Nashua North15' 111 /2  (NW)

10 HELMIG, Dominick SR Merrimack 15' 101 /2  (NW)

11 BRANCO, Matthew SR Alvirne 15' 61 /4  (NW)

12 ALMONTE, Anthony JR Merrimack 15' 31 /4  (NW)

13 SARTOR, Mason SO Nashua North13' 6"  (NW)

OLSEN, Ollie JR Portsmouth NM  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 SULLIVAN, Jack SR Nashua North21' 1"  (NW)

2 EDWARDS, Kendrick SO Con-Val 20' 7"  (NW)

3 PRESTON-TEIXEIRA, Ethan SR Nashua North20' 03 /4  (NW)

4 FAY, Colin JR Alvirne 19' 31 /4  (NW)

5 HENDERSON, Cole JR Souhegan 19' 1"  (NW)

#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
6 DANIEL, Princeton JR Portsmouth 18' 10"  (NW)

7 KATSEL, John FR Souhegan 18' 7"  (NW)

8 DUFFY, Oliver JR Winnacunnet 18' 5"  (NW)

9 COFFIE, D'Sean SR Nashua North17' 8"  (NW)

10 MURTHY, Sameer SR Alvirne 17' 7"  (NW)

11 COLLINS, Alex SR Bishop Guerti 17' 51 /2  (NW)

12 GRIEBEL, Derek SR Bishop Guerti 17' 21 /2  (NW)

13 BYBEE, Henry SR Winnacunnet 16' 81 /2  (NW)

14 MACE, Benjamin JR Winnacunnet 16' 0"  (NW)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SULLIVAN, Jack SR Nashua North40' 9"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WILSON, Avery SO Milford 37' 81 /4  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 KENYON, Sora SO Milford 37' 6"  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 FAY, Colin JR Alvirne 37' 43 /4  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 STECKBECK, Jackson SR Souhegan 36' 01 /4  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 GARDNER, Edward SR Portsmouth 35' 81 /4  (NW) 1(2) 1

7 HUSSEY, Tyler FR Merrimack 35' 41 /4  (NW) 1(3)

8 RANALLI, Nico SO Portsmouth 35' 11 /2  (NW) 1(4)

9 MOSS, Angus JR Portsmouth 35' 11 /4  (NW) 2(5)

10 MURTHY, Sameer SR Alvirne 34' 111 /2  (NW) 2(6)

11 CHURCH, Ryan JR Merrimack 34' 10"  (NW) 2(7)

12 THERIAULT, Gavin JR Nashua North34' 8"  (NW) 2(8)

13 CARRIGAN, Wilder SO Portsmouth 34' 7"  (NW) 1(5)

14 BRANCO, Matthew SR Alvirne 34' 0"  (NW) 2(9)

15 BYBEE, Henry SR Winnacunnet 33' 113 /4  (NW) 1(6)

16 PRESTON-TEIXEIRA, Ethan SR Nashua North33' 11"  (NW) 2(10)

17 CHARRON, Ryan SR Con-Val 33' 63 /4  (NW) 1(7)

18 SALMAN, Mustafa SO Alvirne 32' 4"  (NW) 1(8)

19 BURKE, Ryan SO Alvirne 31' 11 /2  (NW) 1(9)

20 SARTOR, Mason SO Nashua North27' 01 /2  (NW) 1(10)

COMEAU, Brayden JR Merrimack NM  (NW) 1

MCCOOL, Sean JR Souhegan NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WILSON, Avery SO Milford 37' 81 /4  (NW)

2 GARDNER, Edward SR Portsmouth 35' 81 /4  (NW)

3 HUSSEY, Tyler FR Merrimack 35' 41 /4  (NW)

4 RANALLI, Nico SO Portsmouth 35' 11 /2  (NW)

5 CARRIGAN, Wilder SO Portsmouth 34' 7"  (NW)

6 BYBEE, Henry SR Winnacunnet 33' 113 /4  (NW)

7 CHARRON, Ryan SR Con-Val 33' 63 /4  (NW)

8 SALMAN, Mustafa SO Alvirne 32' 4"  (NW)

9 BURKE, Ryan SO Alvirne 31' 11 /2  (NW)
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#29 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
10 SARTOR, Mason SO Nashua North27' 01 /2  (NW)

COMEAU, Brayden JR Merrimack NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 SULLIVAN, Jack SR Nashua North40' 9"  (NW)

2 KENYON, Sora SO Milford 37' 6"  (NW)

3 FAY, Colin JR Alvirne 37' 43 /4  (NW)

4 STECKBECK, Jackson SR Souhegan 36' 01 /4  (NW)

5 MOSS, Angus JR Portsmouth 35' 11 /4  (NW)

6 MURTHY, Sameer SR Alvirne 34' 111 /2  (NW)

7 CHURCH, Ryan JR Merrimack 34' 10"  (NW)

8 THERIAULT, Gavin JR Nashua North34' 8"  (NW)

9 BRANCO, Matthew SR Alvirne 34' 0"  (NW)

10 PRESTON-TEIXEIRA, Ethan SR Nashua North33' 11"  (NW)

MCCOOL, Sean JR Souhegan NM  (NW)

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Darius SO Nashua North48' 101 /4 4(1) 10

2 BROWN, Toby SR Nashua North47' 31 /2 4(2) 8

3 HATCH, Keagan SR Milford 44' 23 /4 4(3) 6

4 REZAOUI, Zachariah JR Merrimack 43' 03 /4 4(4) 4

5 WHISLER, Luke SR Portsmouth 40' 11" 4(5) 2

6 GIBSON, Connor SR Alvirne 38' 11 /4 4(6) 1

7 BOUDREAU, Shawn SO Alvirne 37' 101 /4 4(7)

8 THIBAULT, Paul JR Trinity 37' 93 /4 1(1)

9 CLOUTIER, Cade JR Milford 37' 41 /2 3(1)

10 BENHAM, Bishop SO Con-Val 37' 2" 3(2)

11 TELOFSKI, Maxx SO Con-Val 36' 113 /4 4(8)

12 WILKINS, Lincoln SO Souhegan 36' 61 /2 3(3)

13 FRANQUI, Nicholas SO Merrimack 36' 61 /4 4(9)

14 CLIFFORD, Matthew SR Campbell 36' 01 /2 4(10)

15 RONZIO, Sam JR Bishop Guerti 35' 51 /4 4(11)

16 CADWALLADER, Roman SO Con-Val 35' 5" 3(4)

17 COSTIFAS, Chris JR Milford 34' 91 /2 1(2)

18 WHALEN, DJ JR Bishop Guerti 34' 3" 4(12)

19 TROMBLEY, Riley JR Winnacunnet 34' 21 /4 3(5)

20 NEAL, Christian SO Bishop Guerti 34' 2" 3(6)

21 COATES, Tyler SR Campbell 33' 101 /4 3(7)

22 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot SO Con-Val 33' 63 /4 2(1)

23 NEAL, Joseph SR Bishop Guerti 32' 11" 3(8)

24 GARDNER, Edward SR Portsmouth 32' 10" 1(3)

25 SHACKLEFORD, Jack JR Portsmouth 31' 51 /2 1(4)

26 SCOPELITES, Aidan JR Campbell 30' 103 /4 3(9)

27 MACKEY, Shayne SO Alvirne 30' 81 /4 3(10)

28 MANGIAFICO, AJ SR Campbell 30' 61 /2 2(2)

29 CINTRON ARIZMENDI, Zariel SO Nashua North29' 81 /2 2(3)

30 MICHELSON, Cameron SR Keene 29' 21 /2 2(4)

#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
31 SCOTT, Devin SO Alvirne 28' 103 /4 2(5)

32 FUREY, Ben JR Trinity 27' 91 /2 1(5)

33 MOKUA, Rob JR Trinity 27' 61 /4 1(6)

34 SYLVESTER, Riley SR Merrimack 27' 41 /4 2(6)

35 LAVOIE, Reid SR Nashua North27' 01 /4 2(7)

36 WALLACE, Jacob FR Keene 26' 7" 2(8)

36 CURTIS, Charles-Riley SO Milford 26' 7" 3(11)

38 LUNDSTEDT, Nicholas FR Merrimack 25' 101 /2 2(9)

39 AHMEED, Sheikh FR Nashua North25' 81 /2 2(10)

40 HARGREAVES, Steven JR Souhegan 24' 113 /4 1(7)

41 CALIRI, Sam SR Campbell 24' 103 /4 1(8)

42 FEREN, JP FR Trinity 23' 83 /4 1(9)

43 KALIN, Justin SO Trinity 21' 71 /2 1(10)

44 PURVIS, Jonathan SO Souhegan 20' 81 /2 1(11)

ABDULLAH, Fatbardh SR Keene NM 1

JOHNSTON, James SO Portsmouth NM 1

POST, Nathan SO Milford NM 2

FULLER, Rick SO Keene NM 2

MCGAFFIGAN, James JR Bishop Guerti NM 2

HAWKINS, Owen SR Alvirne NM 3

DURKIN, Max JR Portsmouth NM 3

MARTIN, Ethan SO Merrimack NM 4

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 4

1 THIBAULT, Paul JR Trinity 37' 93 /4

2 COSTIFAS, Chris JR Milford 34' 91 /2

3 GARDNER, Edward SR Portsmouth 32' 10"

4 SHACKLEFORD, Jack JR Portsmouth 31' 51 /2

5 FUREY, Ben JR Trinity 27' 91 /2

6 MOKUA, Rob JR Trinity 27' 61 /4

7 HARGREAVES, Steven JR Souhegan 24' 113 /4

8 CALIRI, Sam SR Campbell 24' 103 /4

9 FEREN, JP FR Trinity 23' 83 /4

10 KALIN, Justin SO Trinity 21' 71 /2

11 PURVIS, Jonathan SO Souhegan 20' 81 /2

ABDULLAH, Fatbardh SR Keene NM

JOHNSTON, James SO Portsmouth NM

Flight 2 of 4

1 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot SO Con-Val 33' 63 /4

2 MANGIAFICO, AJ SR Campbell 30' 61 /2

3 CINTRON ARIZMENDI, Zariel SO Nashua North29' 81 /2

4 MICHELSON, Cameron SR Keene 29' 21 /2

5 SCOTT, Devin SO Alvirne 28' 103 /4

6 SYLVESTER, Riley SR Merrimack 27' 41 /4
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#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
7 LAVOIE, Reid SR Nashua North27' 01 /4

8 WALLACE, Jacob FR Keene 26' 7"

9 LUNDSTEDT, Nicholas FR Merrimack 25' 101 /2

10 AHMEED, Sheikh FR Nashua North25' 81 /2

POST, Nathan SO Milford NM

FULLER, Rick SO Keene NM

MCGAFFIGAN, James JR Bishop Guerti NM

Flight 3 of 4

1 CLOUTIER, Cade JR Milford 37' 41 /2

2 BENHAM, Bishop SO Con-Val 37' 2"

3 WILKINS, Lincoln SO Souhegan 36' 61 /2

4 CADWALLADER, Roman SO Con-Val 35' 5"

5 TROMBLEY, Riley JR Winnacunnet 34' 21 /4

6 NEAL, Christian SO Bishop Guerti 34' 2"

7 COATES, Tyler SR Campbell 33' 101 /4

8 NEAL, Joseph SR Bishop Guerti 32' 11"

9 SCOPELITES, Aidan JR Campbell 30' 103 /4

10 MACKEY, Shayne SO Alvirne 30' 81 /4

11 CURTIS, Charles-Riley SO Milford 26' 7"

HAWKINS, Owen SR Alvirne NM

DURKIN, Max JR Portsmouth NM

Flight 4 of 4

1 SMITH, Darius SO Nashua North48' 101 /4

2 BROWN, Toby SR Nashua North47' 31 /2

3 HATCH, Keagan SR Milford 44' 23 /4

4 REZAOUI, Zachariah JR Merrimack 43' 03 /4

5 WHISLER, Luke SR Portsmouth 40' 11"

6 GIBSON, Connor SR Alvirne 38' 11 /4

7 BOUDREAU, Shawn SO Alvirne 37' 101 /4

8 TELOFSKI, Maxx SO Con-Val 36' 113 /4

9 FRANQUI, Nicholas SO Merrimack 36' 61 /4

10 CLIFFORD, Matthew SR Campbell 36' 01 /2

11 RONZIO, Sam JR Bishop Guerti 35' 51 /4

12 WHALEN, DJ JR Bishop Guerti 34' 3"

MARTIN, Ethan SO Merrimack NM

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BOUDREAU, Shawn SO Alvirne 122' 3" 4(1) 10

2 BROWN, Toby SR Nashua North120' 8" 4(2) 8

3 RONZIO, Sam JR Bishop Guerti 118' 9" 4(3) 6

4 SMITH, Darius SO Nashua North112' 8" 4(4) 4

5 THIBAULT, Paul JR Trinity 107' 0" 1(1) 2

6 FRANQUI, Nicholas SO Merrimack 100' 4" 4(5) 1

7 TELOFSKI, Maxx SO Con-Val 97' 1" 3(1)

8 GIBSON, Connor SR Alvirne 96' 4" 4(6)

9 DENIO, Owen FR Winnacunnet 95' 7" 2(1)

#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 HATCH, Keagan SR Milford 95' 4" 4(7)

11 MARTIN, Ethan SO Merrimack 94' 8" 3(2)

12 BOUGHTER, Beau FR Bishop Guerti 93' 11" 3(3)

13 WALLACE, Jacob FR Keene 92' 7" 4(8)

14 WHALEN, DJ JR Bishop Guerti 91' 10" 4(9)

15 SPALDING, Elias SO Winnacunnet 91' 5" 3(4)

16 CLIFFORD, Matthew SR Campbell 91' 4" 4(10)

17 MANGIAFICO, AJ SR Campbell 91' 0" 3(5)

18 TROMBLEY, Riley JR Winnacunnet 90' 10" 3(6)

19 NOBLE, Aadit FR Portsmouth 89' 6" 1(2)

20 COSTIFAS, Chris JR Milford 88' 10" 1(3)

21 CLOUTIER, Cade JR Milford 86' 5" 4(11)

22 WILKINS, Lincoln SO Souhegan 84' 11" 3(7)

23 FUREY, Ben JR Trinity 80' 6" 1(4)

24 NEAL, Joseph SR Bishop Guerti 80' 0" 2(2)

25 GARDNER, Edward SR Portsmouth 78' 10" 1(5)

26 SURPRENANT, Kyle FR Alvirne 77' 3" 3(8)

27 MICHELSON, Cameron SR Keene 75' 9" 4(12)

28 OLUFSON, Aiden SO Nashua North74' 0" 2(3)

29 MOKUA, Rob JR Trinity 73' 7" 1(6)

30 SYLVESTER, Riley SR Merrimack 71' 7" 2(4)

31 SCOTT, Devin SO Alvirne 71' 2" 2(5)

32 CADWALLADER, Roman SO Con-Val 70' 4" 2(6)

33 HARGREAVES, Steven JR Souhegan 70' 2" 1(7)

34 CURTIS, Charles-Riley SO Milford 69' 7" 3(9)

35 SCOPELITES, Aidan JR Campbell 67' 3" 2(7)

36 LUNDSTEDT, Nicholas FR Merrimack 66' 6" 2(8)

37 BENHAM, Bishop SO Con-Val 64' 10" 2(9)

38 FEREN, JP FR Trinity 64' 8" 1(8)

39 CINTRON ARIZMENDI, Zariel SO Nashua North63' 1" 1(9)

40 DUNCAN, Stefan SR Bishop Guerti 62' 6" 2(10)

41 AHMEED, Sheikh FR Nashua North60' 3" 1(10)

42 PURVIS, Jonathan SO Souhegan 57' 3" 1(11)

43 TOMKO, Braedan JR Trinity 49' 4" 1(12)

KHAM, Kody JR Campbell NM 1

WORSTER, Cam JR Portsmouth NM 2

ABDULLAH, Fatbardh SR Keene NM 2

POST, Nathan SO Milford NM 2

FULLER, Rick SO Keene NM 3

DURKIN, Max JR Portsmouth NM 3

HAWKINS, Owen SR Alvirne NM 3

WHISLER, Luke SR Portsmouth NM 3

REZAOUI, Zachariah JR Merrimack NM 4

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 4

1 THIBAULT, Paul JR Trinity 107' 0"

2 NOBLE, Aadit FR Portsmouth 89' 6"

3 COSTIFAS, Chris JR Milford 88' 10"

4 FUREY, Ben JR Trinity 80' 6"

5 GARDNER, Edward SR Portsmouth 78' 10"

6 MOKUA, Rob JR Trinity 73' 7"

7 HARGREAVES, Steven JR Souhegan 70' 2"

8 FEREN, JP FR Trinity 64' 8"

9 CINTRON ARIZMENDI, Zariel SO Nashua North63' 1"

10 AHMEED, Sheikh FR Nashua North60' 3"

11 PURVIS, Jonathan SO Souhegan 57' 3"

12 TOMKO, Braedan JR Trinity 49' 4"

KHAM, Kody JR Campbell NM

Flight 2 of 4

1 DENIO, Owen FR Winnacunnet 95' 7"

2 NEAL, Joseph SR Bishop Guerti 80' 0"

3 OLUFSON, Aiden SO Nashua North74' 0"

4 SYLVESTER, Riley SR Merrimack 71' 7"

5 SCOTT, Devin SO Alvirne 71' 2"

6 CADWALLADER, Roman SO Con-Val 70' 4"

7 SCOPELITES, Aidan JR Campbell 67' 3"

8 LUNDSTEDT, Nicholas FR Merrimack 66' 6"

9 BENHAM, Bishop SO Con-Val 64' 10"

10 DUNCAN, Stefan SR Bishop Guerti 62' 6"

WORSTER, Cam JR Portsmouth NM

ABDULLAH, Fatbardh SR Keene NM

POST, Nathan SO Milford NM

Flight 3 of 4

1 TELOFSKI, Maxx SO Con-Val 97' 1"

2 MARTIN, Ethan SO Merrimack 94' 8"

3 BOUGHTER, Beau FR Bishop Guerti 93' 11"

4 SPALDING, Elias SO Winnacunnet 91' 5"

5 MANGIAFICO, AJ SR Campbell 91' 0"

6 TROMBLEY, Riley JR Winnacunnet 90' 10"

7 WILKINS, Lincoln SO Souhegan 84' 11"

8 SURPRENANT, Kyle FR Alvirne 77' 3"

9 CURTIS, Charles-Riley SO Milford 69' 7"

FULLER, Rick SO Keene NM

DURKIN, Max JR Portsmouth NM

HAWKINS, Owen SR Alvirne NM

WHISLER, Luke SR Portsmouth NM

Flight 4 of 4

1 BOUDREAU, Shawn SO Alvirne 122' 3"

2 BROWN, Toby SR Nashua North120' 8"

3 RONZIO, Sam JR Bishop Guerti 118' 9"

#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
4 SMITH, Darius SO Nashua North112' 8"

5 FRANQUI, Nicholas SO Merrimack 100' 4"

6 GIBSON, Connor SR Alvirne 96' 4"

7 HATCH, Keagan SR Milford 95' 4"

8 WALLACE, Jacob FR Keene 92' 7"

9 WHALEN, DJ JR Bishop Guerti 91' 10"

10 CLIFFORD, Matthew SR Campbell 91' 4"

11 CLOUTIER, Cade JR Milford 86' 5"

12 MICHELSON, Cameron SR Keene 75' 9"

REZAOUI, Zachariah JR Merrimack NM

#35 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 YEATON, Jason SR Portsmouth 153' 1" 3(1) 10

2 EDMONDS, Justin SR Campbell 142' 11" 1(1) 8

3 FROST, Alexander SR Winnacunnet 134' 10" 3(2) 6

4 SMITH, Darius SO Nashua North134' 2" 3(3) 4

5 THORNTON, Jack JR Merrimack 132' 8" 3(4) 2

6 HARRISON, Shea JR Portsmouth 130' 6" 3(5) 1

7 ROSA DE LOS ANGELES, Jord SR Nashua North121' 9" 3(6)

8 DENIO, Owen FR Winnacunnet 118' 7" 3(7)

9 GENDRON, Michael JR Merrimack 113' 8" 3(8)

10 LEWICKI, Cameron SO Milford 111' 6" 3(9)

11 WHALEN, DJ JR Bishop Guerti 110' 11" 2(1)

12 MACE, Nate JR Winnacunnet 109' 8" 3(10)

13 MULLALY, Finn SR Nashua North106' 10" 2(2)

14 CHURCH, Ryan JR Merrimack 103' 8" 2(3)

15 KOLESAR, Hunter SO Milford 102' 6" 2(4)

16 NAUGHTON, Maxwell JR Merrimack 101' 4" 2(5)

17 TROMBLEY, Riley JR Winnacunnet 95' 1" 2(6)

18 DORF, Alex SO Merrimack 94' 10" 2(7)

19 PATTERSON, Mason SO Portsmouth 89' 7" 1(2)

20 MARKS, Christopher FR Keene 89' 4" 2(8)

21 MACKEY, Shayne SO Alvirne 86' 2" 2(9)

22 JOHNSTON, James SO Portsmouth 81' 6" 1(3)

23 JENSEN, Stuart FR Bishop Guerti 77' 5" 1(4)

24 DICKIESON, Benjamin FR Alvirne 76' 4" 2(10)

25 STEED, Cameron SO Alvirne 70' 3" 2(11)

26 CAMPBELL, Zachary SO Nashua North65' 11" 1(5)

27 FOX, Kasen SO Souhegan 61' 11" 1(6)

28 OLUFSON, Aiden SO Nashua North60' 11" 1(7)

29 PFINGSTON, Anthony JR Bishop Guerti 57' 2" 1(8)

30 DUNCAN, Stefan SR Bishop Guerti 56' 4" 1(9)

31 PURVIS, Jonathan SO Souhegan 49' 8" 1(10)

COSTIFAS, Chris JR Milford NM 1

SCOTT, Braedon SR Keene NM 1

CEVASCO, Charles JR Milford NM 2
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#35 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

KOZAK, Seth SO Portsmouth ND 3

HAWKINS, Owen SR Alvirne NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 EDMONDS, Justin SR Campbell 142' 11"

2 PATTERSON, Mason SO Portsmouth 89' 7"

3 JOHNSTON, James SO Portsmouth 81' 6"

4 JENSEN, Stuart FR Bishop Guerti 77' 5"

5 CAMPBELL, Zachary SO Nashua North65' 11"

6 FOX, Kasen SO Souhegan 61' 11"

7 OLUFSON, Aiden SO Nashua North60' 11"

8 PFINGSTON, Anthony JR Bishop Guerti 57' 2"

9 DUNCAN, Stefan SR Bishop Guerti 56' 4"

10 PURVIS, Jonathan SO Souhegan 49' 8"

COSTIFAS, Chris JR Milford NM

SCOTT, Braedon SR Keene NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 WHALEN, DJ JR Bishop Guerti 110' 11"

2 MULLALY, Finn SR Nashua North106' 10"

3 CHURCH, Ryan JR Merrimack 103' 8"

4 KOLESAR, Hunter SO Milford 102' 6"

5 NAUGHTON, Maxwell JR Merrimack 101' 4"

6 TROMBLEY, Riley JR Winnacunnet 95' 1"

7 DORF, Alex SO Merrimack 94' 10"

8 MARKS, Christopher FR Keene 89' 4"

9 MACKEY, Shayne SO Alvirne 86' 2"

10 DICKIESON, Benjamin FR Alvirne 76' 4"

11 STEED, Cameron SO Alvirne 70' 3"

CEVASCO, Charles JR Milford NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 YEATON, Jason SR Portsmouth 153' 1"

2 FROST, Alexander SR Winnacunnet 134' 10"

3 SMITH, Darius SO Nashua North134' 2"

4 THORNTON, Jack JR Merrimack 132' 8"

5 HARRISON, Shea JR Portsmouth 130' 6"

6 ROSA DE LOS ANGELES, Jord SR Nashua North121' 9"

7 DENIO, Owen FR Winnacunnet 118' 7"

8 GENDRON, Michael JR Merrimack 113' 8"

9 LEWICKI, Cameron SO Milford 111' 6"

10 MACE, Nate JR Winnacunnet 109' 8"

KOZAK, Seth SO Portsmouth ND

HAWKINS, Owen SR Alvirne NM

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEST, Alexis JR Merrimack 12.40  (NW) 9(1) 10

2 JENKINS, Lily JR Portsmouth 12.79  (NW) 9(2) 8

3 GIORDANO, Keely JR Milford 12.91  (NW) 9(3) 6

4 NASSY, Annalise SR Milford 13.08  (NW) 9(4) 4

5 BROWN, Tiana SO Nashua North 13.49  (NW) 9(5) 2

6 SULLIVAN, Cara SR Merrimack 13.82  (NW) 8(1) 1

7 BILODEAU, Sophia SO Bishop Guerti 13.87  (NW) 7(1)

8 SKOGLUND, Bella JR Trinity 13.88  (NW) 8(2)

9 RUDY, Olivia JR Alvirne 13.95  (NW) 7(2)

10 NASSY, Ellianna SO Milford 14.00  (NW) 7(3)

11 HOUSTON, Lucy FR Keene 14.03  (NW) 8(3)

12 GELINAS, Shyanne SR Milford 14.18  (NW) 8(4)

13 CLIFFORD, Moxie FR Winnacunnet 14.19  (NW) 1(1)

14 HODGMAN, Bri SR Keene 14.25  (NW) 8(5)

15 FARRELL, Lilly JR Merrimack 14.30  (NW) 7(4)

16 COMEAU, Hadley FR Bishop Guerti 14.47  (NW) 4(1)

17 MOHAMMAD-SIDI, Nazmeen JR Alvirne 14.48  (NW) 7(5)

18 ALI, Simone FR Trinity 14.50  (NW) 5(1)

19 AMOO, Kaylin SO Merrimack 14.51  (NW) 6(1)

20 JORDAN, Sahra JR Trinity 14.53  (NW) 6(2)

21 SAYWARD, Camdyn FR Milford 14.55  (NW) 5(2)

22 DANDENEAU, Allie FR Nashua North 14.58  (NW) 6(3)

23 ROY, Haylie JR Merrimack 14.63  (NW) 7(6)

24 OGBUNAMIRI, Nina FR Bishop Guerti 14.74  (NW) 6(4)

25 WANI, Destiny SO Trinity 14.84  (NW) 2(1)

26 DISTEFANO, Sadie FR Winnacunnet 14.86  (NW) 4(2)

27 HARDWICK, Nayla SO Bishop Guerti 14.87  (NW) 4(3)

28 BARYIAMES, Alexa FR Portsmouth 15.06  (NW) 3(1)

29 O'CONNOR, Maeve JR Winnacunnet 15.06  (NW) 6(5)

30 AMADI, Lisa FR Alvirne 15.17  (NW) 5(3)

31 SAVAGE, Annika JR Winnacunnet 15.27  (NW) 1(2)

32 SMITH, Heidi FR Campbell 15.36  (NW) 2(2)

33 MWANZA, Tatiana SR Nashua North 15.50  (NW) 4(4)

34 MICHAUD, Maisie FR Con-Val 15.52  (NW) 5(4)

35 LAMOTHE, Makayla FR Con-Val 15.63  (NW) 3(2)

36 SONGOLE, Xaria JR Nashua North 15.72  (NW) 5(5)

37 LEONGUERRERO, Riley SO Campbell 15.81  (NW) 1(3)

38 CORA, Emma SO Winnacunnet 15.83  (NW) 4(5)

39 MENDIOLA, Alba FR Portsmouth 15.85  (NW) 4(6)

40 ALLEN, Kassandra SO Nashua North 15.88  (NW) 5(6)

41 WOODHOUSE, Mariah FR Con-Val 15.89  (NW) 3(3)

42 IVOS, Collette FR Alvirne 15.98  (NW) 3(4)

43 VONGSA, Kyra SO Alvirne 16.00  (NW) 2(3)

44 BOUCHARD, Sophia SO Trinity 16.17  (NW) 8(6)

45 JONES, Maria FR Portsmouth 16.35  (NW) 3(5)

46 HILTON, Taylor FR Con-Val 16.43  (NW) 3(6)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
47 JEFFREY, Emma JR Portsmouth 16.96  (NW) 2(4)

MACNEIL, Tasha JR Con-Val DQ  (NW) 9

HEIMARK, Natalie SO Souhegan NT  (NW) 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLIFFORD, Moxie FR Winnacunnet 14.19

2 SAVAGE, Annika JR Winnacunnet 15.27

3 LEONGUERRERO, Riley SO Campbell 15.81

Section 2 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 WANI, Destiny SO Trinity 14.84

2 SMITH, Heidi FR Campbell 15.36

3 VONGSA, Kyra SO Alvirne 16.00

4 JEFFREY, Emma JR Portsmouth 16.96

Section 3 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 BARYIAMES, Alexa FR Portsmouth 15.06

2 LAMOTHE, Makayla FR Con-Val 15.63

3 WOODHOUSE, Mariah FR Con-Val 15.89

4 IVOS, Collette FR Alvirne 15.98

5 JONES, Maria FR Portsmouth 16.35

6 HILTON, Taylor FR Con-Val 16.43

Section 4 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 COMEAU, Hadley FR Bishop Guerti 14.47

2 DISTEFANO, Sadie FR Winnacunnet 14.86

3 HARDWICK, Nayla SO Bishop Guerti 14.87

4 MWANZA, Tatiana SR Nashua North 15.50

5 CORA, Emma SO Winnacunnet 15.83

6 MENDIOLA, Alba FR Portsmouth 15.85

Section 5 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALI, Simone FR Trinity 14.50

2 SAYWARD, Camdyn FR Milford 14.55

3 AMADI, Lisa FR Alvirne 15.17

4 MICHAUD, Maisie FR Con-Val 15.52

5 SONGOLE, Xaria JR Nashua North 15.72

6 ALLEN, Kassandra SO Nashua North 15.88

Section 6 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 AMOO, Kaylin SO Merrimack 14.51

2 JORDAN, Sahra JR Trinity 14.53

3 DANDENEAU, Allie FR Nashua North 14.58

4 OGBUNAMIRI, Nina FR Bishop Guerti 14.74

5 O'CONNOR, Maeve JR Winnacunnet 15.06

HEIMARK, Natalie SO Souhegan NT

Section 7 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 BILODEAU, Sophia SO Bishop Guerti 13.87

2 RUDY, Olivia JR Alvirne 13.95

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 NASSY, Ellianna SO Milford 14.00

4 FARRELL, Lilly JR Merrimack 14.30

5 MOHAMMAD-SIDI, Nazmeen JR Alvirne 14.48

6 ROY, Haylie JR Merrimack 14.63

Section 8 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 SULLIVAN, Cara SR Merrimack 13.82

2 SKOGLUND, Bella JR Trinity 13.88

3 HOUSTON, Lucy FR Keene 14.03

4 GELINAS, Shyanne SR Milford 14.18

5 HODGMAN, Bri SR Keene 14.25

6 BOUCHARD, Sophia SO Trinity 16.17

Section 9 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEST, Alexis JR Merrimack 12.40

2 JENKINS, Lily JR Portsmouth 12.79

3 GIORDANO, Keely JR Milford 12.91

4 NASSY, Annalise SR Milford 13.08

5 BROWN, Tiana SO Nashua North 13.49

MACNEIL, Tasha JR Con-Val DQ

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMAS, Jhanelle SO Nashua North 25.73  (NW) 8(1) 10

2 GIORDANO, Keely JR Milford 27.32  (NW) 8(2) 8

3 MILKS, Carolyn FR Portsmouth 27.62  (NW) 8(3) 6

4 JURIS, Christina JR Nashua North 28.17  (NW) 6(1) 4

5 HOULE, Ava SR Campbell 28.25  (NW) 8(4) 2

6 BROWN, Tiana SO Nashua North 28.58  (NW) 7(1) 1

7 DAVIS, Aida JR Con-Val 29.11  (NW) 7(2)

8 HARTSON, Ella JR Alvirne 29.21  (NW) 7(3)

9 ROY, Haylie JR Merrimack 29.37  (NW) 7(4)

10 BIDDLE, Emma SR Portsmouth 29.51  (NW) 6(2)

11 HOULE, Skyla FR Campbell 29.71  (NW) 8(5)

12 FARRELL, Lilly JR Merrimack 30.18  (NW) 6(3)

13 BULL, Eliza SO Con-Val 30.47  (NW) 7(5)

14 CALLAHAN, Maggie FR Portsmouth 30.60  (NW) 3(1)

15 TOMBARELLI, Evie SO Portsmouth 30.79  (NW) 3(2)

16 CAREY, Neela SO Keene 30.83  (NW) 6(4)

17 ADAIR, Whitney FR Con-Val 30.93  (NW) 5(1)

18 FLANAGAN, Brianna FR Campbell 30.97  (NW) 1(1)

19 OLIVEIRA, Victoria SO Alvirne 31.16  (NW) 6(5)

20 MUSKIEWICZ, Emily FR Merrimack 31.17  (NW) 5(2)

21 SAYWARD, Camdyn FR Milford 31.19  (NW) 7(6)

22 DEMMONS, Katherine SO Milford 31.26  (NW) 4(1)

23 GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne JR Keene 31.36  (NW) 5(3)

24 HARDWICK, Nayla SO Bishop Guerti 31.42  (NW) 3(3)

25 O'CONNOR, Maeve JR Winnacunnet 31.49  (NW) 5(4)

26 GOUCHER, Samantha FR Winnacunnet 31.50  (NW) 3(4)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
27 MOHAMMAD-SIDI, Nazmeen JR Alvirne 31.58  (NW) 5(5)

28 CONNELLY, Cara SR Bishop Guerti 31.71  (NW) 5(6)

29 SAVAGE, Annika JR Winnacunnet 31.73  (NW) 4(2)

30 OLSON, Ella JR Winnacunnet 31.85  (NW) 4(3)

31 VETRANO, Charlize FR Milford 31.99  (NW) 3(5)

32 MICHAUD, Maisie FR Con-Val 32.28  (NW) 3(6)

33 RODERICK-SMITH, Jordyn SO Keene 32.33  (NW) 4(4)

34 ABIEM, Abuk SO Trinity 32.37  (NW) 1(2)

35 SONGOLE, Xaria JR Nashua North 32.64  (NW) 4(5)

36 CORA, Emma SO Winnacunnet 32.84  (NW) 2(1)

37 ALLEN, Kassandra SO Nashua North 34.00  (NW) 4(6)

38 HODGE, Hannah FR Trinity 34.19  (NW) 1(3)

39 FINN, Maeve SO Con-Val 35.26  (NW) 2(2)

40 BURGESS, Lyla FR Alvirne 37.57  (NW) 2(3)

41 GIRARD, Breana SR Alvirne 37.88  (NW) 2(4)

42 KINDSTEDT, Amy JR Portsmouth 40.74  (NW) 2(5)

MARIANO, Arabella SO Trinity NT  (NW) 1

SULLIVAN, Cara SR Merrimack NT  (NW) 6

NASSY, Annalise SR Milford NT  (NW) 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 FLANAGAN, Brianna FR Campbell 30.97

2 ABIEM, Abuk SO Trinity 32.37

3 HODGE, Hannah FR Trinity 34.19

MARIANO, Arabella SO Trinity NT

Section 2 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 CORA, Emma SO Winnacunnet 32.84

2 FINN, Maeve SO Con-Val 35.26

3 BURGESS, Lyla FR Alvirne 37.57

4 GIRARD, Breana SR Alvirne 37.88

5 KINDSTEDT, Amy JR Portsmouth 40.74

Section 3 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 CALLAHAN, Maggie FR Portsmouth 30.60

2 TOMBARELLI, Evie SO Portsmouth 30.79

3 HARDWICK, Nayla SO Bishop Guerti 31.42

4 GOUCHER, Samantha FR Winnacunnet 31.50

5 VETRANO, Charlize FR Milford 31.99

6 MICHAUD, Maisie FR Con-Val 32.28

Section 4 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEMMONS, Katherine SO Milford 31.26

2 SAVAGE, Annika JR Winnacunnet 31.73

3 OLSON, Ella JR Winnacunnet 31.85

4 RODERICK-SMITH, Jordyn SO Keene 32.33

5 SONGOLE, Xaria JR Nashua North 32.64

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 ALLEN, Kassandra SO Nashua North 34.00

Section 5 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 ADAIR, Whitney FR Con-Val 30.93

2 MUSKIEWICZ, Emily FR Merrimack 31.17

3 GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne JR Keene 31.36

4 O'CONNOR, Maeve JR Winnacunnet 31.49

5 MOHAMMAD-SIDI, Nazmeen JR Alvirne 31.58

6 CONNELLY, Cara SR Bishop Guerti 31.71

Section 6 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 JURIS, Christina JR Nashua North 28.17

2 BIDDLE, Emma SR Portsmouth 29.51

3 FARRELL, Lilly JR Merrimack 30.18

4 CAREY, Neela SO Keene 30.83

5 OLIVEIRA, Victoria SO Alvirne 31.16

SULLIVAN, Cara SR Merrimack NT

Section 7 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWN, Tiana SO Nashua North 28.58

2 DAVIS, Aida JR Con-Val 29.11

3 HARTSON, Ella JR Alvirne 29.21

4 ROY, Haylie JR Merrimack 29.37

5 BULL, Eliza SO Con-Val 30.47

6 SAYWARD, Camdyn FR Milford 31.19

Section 8 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMAS, Jhanelle SO Nashua North 25.73

2 GIORDANO, Keely JR Milford 27.32

3 MILKS, Carolyn FR Portsmouth 27.62

4 HOULE, Ava SR Campbell 28.25

5 HOULE, Skyla FR Campbell 29.71

NASSY, Annalise SR Milford NT

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JENKINS, Lily JR Portsmouth 1:02.50 5(1) 10

2 MARTIN, Ava SO Alvirne 1:04.89 5(2) 8

3 PACHECO, Liana SO Winnacunnet 1:05.75 5(3) 6

4 COLEMAN, Casey SR Winnacunnet 1:06.27 4(1) 4

5 FRYE, Sarah FR Nashua North 1:06.39 5(4) 2

6 SINCLAIR, Anna FR Bishop Guerti 1:06.46 5(5) 1

7 HOUSTON, Lucy FR Keene 1:07.18 5(6)

8 MURPHY, Maeve FR Portsmouth 1:07.38 4(2)

9 HEWSON, Skyler FR Nashua North 1:08.85 3(1)

10 WELLS, Emma SR Milford 1:08.94 4(3)

11 PHO, Sydney SR Bishop Guerti 1:09.56 3(2)

12 DESJADON, Madeline FR Bishop Guerti 1:09.87 3(3)

13 OLIVEIRA, Victoria SO Alvirne 1:10.14 3(4)

14 GOUCHER, Samantha FR Winnacunnet 1:10.60 2(1)

15 NARDONE, Sofia JR Winnacunnet 1:10.96 4(4)
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 PARZYCH, Riley JR Merrimack 1:11.09 2(2)

17 STUBBS, Maya JR Merrimack 1:11.58 3(5)

18 BARBA, Mia SR Bishop Guerti 1:11.63 4(5)

19 PARROTT, Georgia FR Portsmouth 1:12.00 3(6)

20 CARTER, Catriona SO Milford 1:12.46 2(3)

21 KRAWIECKI, Teresa SR Souhegan 1:12.93 2(4)

22 STREED, Ava JR Keene 1:13.93 2(5)

23 CORNARO, Isabella SO Milford 1:14.79 2(6)

24 ANDERSON, Auri FR Alvirne 1:17.28 1(1)

25 BLAY, Jasmine SO Milford 1:21.46 1(2)

GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne JR Keene NT 1

SIMONEAU, Victoria SO Milford NT 1

CONTE, Isabella FR Trinity NT 1

HODGMAN, Bri SR Keene NT 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 ANDERSON, Auri FR Alvirne 1:17.28

2 BLAY, Jasmine SO Milford 1:21.46

GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne JR Keene NT

SIMONEAU, Victoria SO Milford NT

CONTE, Isabella FR Trinity NT

Section 2 of 5

1 GOUCHER, Samantha FR Winnacunnet 1:10.60

2 PARZYCH, Riley JR Merrimack 1:11.09

3 CARTER, Catriona SO Milford 1:12.46

4 KRAWIECKI, Teresa SR Souhegan 1:12.93

5 STREED, Ava JR Keene 1:13.93

6 CORNARO, Isabella SO Milford 1:14.79

Section 3 of 5

1 HEWSON, Skyler FR Nashua North 1:08.85

2 PHO, Sydney SR Bishop Guerti 1:09.56

3 DESJADON, Madeline FR Bishop Guerti 1:09.87

4 OLIVEIRA, Victoria SO Alvirne 1:10.14

5 STUBBS, Maya JR Merrimack 1:11.58

6 PARROTT, Georgia FR Portsmouth 1:12.00

Section 4 of 5

1 COLEMAN, Casey SR Winnacunnet 1:06.27

2 MURPHY, Maeve FR Portsmouth 1:07.38

3 WELLS, Emma SR Milford 1:08.94

4 NARDONE, Sofia JR Winnacunnet 1:10.96

5 BARBA, Mia SR Bishop Guerti 1:11.63

HODGMAN, Bri SR Keene NT

Section 5 of 5

1 JENKINS, Lily JR Portsmouth 1:02.50

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 MARTIN, Ava SO Alvirne 1:04.89

3 PACHECO, Liana SO Winnacunnet 1:05.75

4 FRYE, Sarah FR Nashua North 1:06.39

5 SINCLAIR, Anna FR Bishop Guerti 1:06.46

6 HOUSTON, Lucy FR Keene 1:07.18

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CLIFFORD, Maitri SO Winnacunnet 2:24.54 2(1) 10

2 DI VERNIERI, Isabella SR Nashua North 2:25.79 2(2) 8

3 TIMERMAN, Avery JR Portsmouth 2:35.03 2(3) 6

4 BERUBE, Sophia SO Alvirne 2:35.28 2(4) 4

5 ANDERSON, Brynna JR Alvirne 2:37.35 2(5) 2

6 SILVER, Amelia JR Campbell 2:46.19 2(6) 1

7 CARLSON, Maddie FR Keene 2:47.52 2(7)

8 AZEVEDO, Kathryn FR Nashua North 2:48.14 2(8)

9 KAMPHUIS, Cate FR Keene 2:48.26 2(9)

10 HOY, Ella JR Keene 2:50.13 2(10)

11 HALEY, Megan SR Portsmouth 2:51.33 2(11)

12 MERRILL, Kaitlin FR Winnacunnet 2:52.37 2(12)

13 MCWHIRTER, Megan FR Merrimack 2:53.27 1(1)

14 EL-AZEM, Victoria JR Trinity 3:01.00 1(2)

15 WOLFSON, Shayna FR Souhegan 3:04.31 1(3)

16 TAYLOR, Ella FR Merrimack 3:04.77 1(4)

17 COLER, Phoebe FR Merrimack 3:06.88 1(5)

18 WOODS, Avery FR Alvirne 3:13.36 1(6)

19 BENNETT, Maya SO Con-Val 3:17.87 1(7)

20 HILLS, Alexis SO Keene 3:19.04 1(8)

21 CINK, Reagan SO Winnacunnet 3:29.97 1(9)

22 LUSSIER, Jordan FR Souhegan 3:41.91 1(10)

GUCCI, Guarino SR Alvirne NT 1

BOSWORTH, Addie JR Trinity NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MCWHIRTER, Megan FR Merrimack 2:53.27

2 EL-AZEM, Victoria JR Trinity 3:01.00

3 WOLFSON, Shayna FR Souhegan 3:04.31

4 TAYLOR, Ella FR Merrimack 3:04.77

5 COLER, Phoebe FR Merrimack 3:06.88

6 WOODS, Avery FR Alvirne 3:13.36

7 BENNETT, Maya SO Con-Val 3:17.87

8 HILLS, Alexis SO Keene 3:19.04

9 CINK, Reagan SO Winnacunnet 3:29.97

10 LUSSIER, Jordan FR Souhegan 3:41.91

GUCCI, Guarino SR Alvirne NT
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

BOSWORTH, Addie JR Trinity NT

Section 2 of 2

1 CLIFFORD, Maitri SO Winnacunnet 2:24.54

2 DI VERNIERI, Isabella SR Nashua North 2:25.79

3 TIMERMAN, Avery JR Portsmouth 2:35.03

4 BERUBE, Sophia SO Alvirne 2:35.28

5 ANDERSON, Brynna JR Alvirne 2:37.35

6 SILVER, Amelia JR Campbell 2:46.19

7 CARLSON, Maddie FR Keene 2:47.52

8 AZEVEDO, Kathryn FR Nashua North 2:48.14

9 KAMPHUIS, Cate FR Keene 2:48.26

10 HOY, Ella JR Keene 2:50.13

11 HALEY, Megan SR Portsmouth 2:51.33

12 MERRILL, Kaitlin FR Winnacunnet 2:52.37

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SVENDSEN, Stephanie JR Souhegan 5:52.02 2(1) 10

2 VERA, Lea SR Portsmouth 5:53.06 2(2) 8

3 REUSS, Marisa SR Winnacunnet 5:53.37 2(3) 6

4 HOY, Ella JR Keene 5:54.17 2(4) 4

5 BRAMMER-DEPUY, Anna SO Souhegan 5:54.67 2(5) 2

6 HERBERT, Jennifer SO Alvirne 6:08.33 2(6) 1

7 EATON, Carly SO Winnacunnet 6:09.65 2(7)

8 NALEN, Margaret SR Nashua North 6:12.15 2(8)

9 BURNESS, Ava JR Winnacunnet 6:13.76 2(9)

10 EBERHARDT, Rena SO Portsmouth 6:44.68 1(1)

11 MARKO, Rylee JR Bishop Guerti 6:50.36 1(2)

12 SCHULTZ, Lilliana FR Alvirne 6:56.97 1(3)

13 ELLSWORTH, Sophia JR Winnacunnet 7:07.87 1(4)

14 BURT, Zoe FR Alvirne 7:18.45 1(5)

15 MACKIE, Sara FR Con-Val 7:33.57 1(6)

16 WHERRY, Ace SO Alvirne 8:11.20 1(7)

BERNIER, Lillian FR Alvirne NT 1

JACOBS, Baylee SR Winnacunnet NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 EBERHARDT, Rena SO Portsmouth 6:44.68

2 MARKO, Rylee JR Bishop Guerti 6:50.36

3 SCHULTZ, Lilliana FR Alvirne 6:56.97

4 ELLSWORTH, Sophia JR Winnacunnet 7:07.87

5 BURT, Zoe FR Alvirne 7:18.45

6 MACKIE, Sara FR Con-Val 7:33.57

7 WHERRY, Ace SO Alvirne 8:11.20

BERNIER, Lillian FR Alvirne NT

#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

JACOBS, Baylee SR Winnacunnet NT

Section 2 of 2

1 SVENDSEN, Stephanie JR Souhegan 5:52.02

2 VERA, Lea SR Portsmouth 5:53.06

3 REUSS, Marisa SR Winnacunnet 5:53.37

4 HOY, Ella JR Keene 5:54.17

5 BRAMMER-DEPUY, Anna SO Souhegan 5:54.67

6 HERBERT, Jennifer SO Alvirne 6:08.33

7 EATON, Carly SO Winnacunnet 6:09.65

8 NALEN, Margaret SR Nashua North 6:12.15

9 BURNESS, Ava JR Winnacunnet 6:13.76

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FONDAKOWSKI, Anna SO Bishop Guerti 12:21.27 10

2 JARNIGAN, Emma SR Souhegan 12:38.54 8

3 WITKOSKIE, Sonya SO Nashua North 12:45.76 6

4 MASSON, Lyla FR Bishop Guerti 12:48.92 4

5 HAYDEN, Annika JR Nashua North 12:50.86 2

6 SCHARR, Olivia SO Trinity 14:50.99 1

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMAS, Jhanelle SO Nashua North 15.85  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 NADA, Mariam JR Portsmouth 16.18  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 DILLON, Kailey SR Merrimack 16.37  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 ADAMS, Hayden JR Winnacunnet 17.32  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 GATHERAL, Brooke JR Bishop Guerti 17.61  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 WITTA, Sarah FR Bishop Guerti 18.21  (NW) 3(1) 1

7 DIMAMBRO, Heidi FR Campbell 18.24  (NW) 1(1)

8 COLLIER, Abrielle FR Merrimack 18.78  (NW) 3(2)

9 HANSEN, Lillian JR Keene 19.05  (NW) 3(3)

10 BELAND, Aiden SR Portsmouth 19.09  (NW) 3(4)

11 FRYE, Allison FR Nashua North 19.22  (NW) 4(6)

12 SCHLOSSER, Ava JR Portsmouth 19.36  (NW) 2(1)

13 FRYE, Sarah FR Nashua North 19.41  (NW) 2(2)

14 ROSARIO, Heidy JR Bishop Guerti 19.62  (NW) 3(5)

15 DAVIO, Mayah FR Alvirne 20.01  (NW) 2(3)

16 PIERANNUNZI, Lucy FR Keene 20.11  (NW) 3(6)

17 TOBIN, Addison SO Alvirne 20.25  (NW) 2(4)

18 STREED, Ava JR Keene 21.00  (NW) 1(2)

19 GAGE, Anysa SR Merrimack 21.17  (NW) 2(5)

20 CORNARO, Isabella SO Milford 21.61  (NW) 2(6)

21 DECKER, Brianna SR Con-Val 22.15  (NW) 1(3)

22 PATEL, Naveesha FR Portsmouth 23.59  (NW) 1(4)

23 CURTIS, Anna JR Campbell 24.25  (NW) 1(5)
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DIMAMBRO, Heidi FR Campbell 18.24

2 STREED, Ava JR Keene 21.00

3 DECKER, Brianna SR Con-Val 22.15

4 PATEL, Naveesha FR Portsmouth 23.59

5 CURTIS, Anna JR Campbell 24.25

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHLOSSER, Ava JR Portsmouth 19.36

2 FRYE, Sarah FR Nashua North 19.41

3 DAVIO, Mayah FR Alvirne 20.01

4 TOBIN, Addison SO Alvirne 20.25

5 GAGE, Anysa SR Merrimack 21.17

6 CORNARO, Isabella SO Milford 21.61

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WITTA, Sarah FR Bishop Guerti 18.21

2 COLLIER, Abrielle FR Merrimack 18.78

3 HANSEN, Lillian JR Keene 19.05

4 BELAND, Aiden SR Portsmouth 19.09

5 ROSARIO, Heidy JR Bishop Guerti 19.62

6 PIERANNUNZI, Lucy FR Keene 20.11

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMAS, Jhanelle SO Nashua North 15.85

2 NADA, Mariam JR Portsmouth 16.18

3 DILLON, Kailey SR Merrimack 16.37

4 ADAMS, Hayden JR Winnacunnet 17.32

5 GATHERAL, Brooke JR Bishop Guerti 17.61

6 FRYE, Allison FR Nashua North 19.22

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DILLON, Kailey SR Merrimack 47.62 2(1) 10

2 OFORI, Petrina JR Alvirne 50.02 2(2) 8

3 FRYE, Allison FR Nashua North 50.28 2(3) 6

4 WITTA, Sarah FR Bishop Guerti 51.14 2(4) 4

5 GATHERAL, Brooke JR Bishop Guerti 51.88 1(1) 2

6 ASH, Elise FR Portsmouth 52.91 2(5) 1

7 HANSEN, Lillian JR Keene 53.34 2(6)

8 CARTER, Ella FR Portsmouth 55.67 1(2)

9 COLLIER, Abrielle FR Merrimack 56.65 1(3)

10 TOBIN, Addison SO Alvirne 58.17 1(4)

11 DAVIO, Mayah FR Alvirne 58.66 1(5)

12 DECKER, Brianna SR Con-Val 1:01.16 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 GATHERAL, Brooke JR Bishop Guerti 51.88

2 CARTER, Ella FR Portsmouth 55.67

3 COLLIER, Abrielle FR Merrimack 56.65

4 TOBIN, Addison SO Alvirne 58.17

5 DAVIO, Mayah FR Alvirne 58.66

6 DECKER, Brianna SR Con-Val 1:01.16

Section 2 of 2

1 DILLON, Kailey SR Merrimack 47.62

2 OFORI, Petrina JR Alvirne 50.02

3 FRYE, Allison FR Nashua North 50.28

4 WITTA, Sarah FR Bishop Guerti 51.14

5 ASH, Elise FR Portsmouth 52.91

6 HANSEN, Lillian JR Keene 53.34

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Portsmouth (A) 50.02 2(1) 10

2 Merrimack (A) 51.38 2(2) 8

3 Milford (A) 52.25 2(3) 6

4 Alvirne (A) 53.31 2(4) 4

5 Con-Val (A) 54.59 1(1) 2

6 Campbell (A) 54.70 1(2) 1

7 Keene (A) 54.88 1(3)

8 Bishop Guertin (A) 54.95 2(5)

9 Winnacunnet (A) 55.14 1(4)

10 Souhegan (A) 56.29 1(5)

11 Trinity (A) 56.56 1(6)

Nashua North (A) DQ 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Con-Val (A) 54.59

2 Campbell (A) 54.70

3 Keene (A) 54.88

4 Winnacunnet (A) 55.14

5 Souhegan (A) 56.29

6 Trinity (A) 56.56

Section 2 of 2

1 Portsmouth (A) 50.02

2 Merrimack (A) 51.38

3 Milford (A) 52.25

4 Alvirne (A) 53.31

5 Bishop Guertin (A) 54.95

Nashua North (A) DQ
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#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Nashua North (A) 4:14.26 2(1) 10

2 Winnacunnet (A) 4:21.11 2(2) 8

3 Portsmouth (A) 4:21.21 2(3) 6

4 Alvirne (A) 4:26.41 2(4) 4

5 Bishop Guertin (A) 4:43.45 2(5) 2

6 Keene (A) 4:43.71 1(1) 1

7 Souhegan (A) 4:49.19 1(2)

8 Merrimack (A) 4:50.69 2(6)

9 Milford (A) 5:01.14 1(3)

10 Con-Val (A) 5:16.04 1(4)

11 Trinity (A) 5:27.84 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Keene (A) 4:43.71

2 Souhegan (A) 4:49.19

3 Milford (A) 5:01.14

4 Con-Val (A) 5:16.04

5 Trinity (A) 5:27.84

Section 2 of 2

1 Nashua North (A) 4:14.26

2 Winnacunnet (A) 4:21.11

3 Portsmouth (A) 4:21.21

4 Alvirne (A) 4:26.41

5 Bishop Guertin (A) 4:43.45

6 Merrimack (A) 4:50.69

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Nashua North (A) 10:53.96 10

2 Merrimack (A) 11:18.05 8

3 Souhegan (A) 11:22.22 6

Portsmouth (A) NT

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 OFORI, Petrina JR Alvirne 4' 10" 10

2 NASSY, Ellianna SO Milford 4' 8" 8

3 NORWESH, Allie SR Trinity 4' 6" 4

3 COLEMAN, Casey SR Winnacunnet 4' 6" 4

3 ADAMS, Hayden JR Winnacunnet 4' 6" 4

6 FOSTER, Emme JR Portsmouth 4' 6" 0.5

6 HORAN, Alexis FR Bishop Guerti 4' 6" 0.5

8 MAURHOFF, Hayley FR Nashua North4' 6"

9 DI VERNIERI, Isabella SR Nashua North4' 4"

10 COMEAU, Hadley FR Bishop Guerti 4' 4"

#24 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
10 FINLAY, Charley FR Nashua North4' 4"

12 BELAND, Aiden SR Portsmouth 4' 2"

13 POPLAWSKI, Mackenzie SR Winnacunnet 4' 0"

13 WIMMER, Dani FR Alvirne 4' 0"

13 FRENCH, Lauren FR Keene 4' 0"

16 GAGE, Anysa SR Merrimack 4' 0"

PERRY, Violet FR Keene NH

MUSKUS, Rose FR Keene NH

SKOGLUND, Bella JR Trinity NH

FALLON, Grace JR Keene NH

KINSON, Corinne SO Keene NH

ROBBINS, Elise JR Con-Val NH

LIZOTTE, Alexis JR Bishop Guerti NH

TIMERMAN, Avery JR Portsmouth NH

MURRIN, Audrey JR Bishop Guerti NH

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ROBBINS, Elise JR Con-Val 9' 3" 10

2 WILSON, Teagan SO Portsmouth 8' 0" 8

3 MUSKUS, Rose FR Keene 6' 6" 6

4 BARRON, Shakey JR Portsmouth 6' 0" 4

GARLAND, Audrey FR Keene NH

FLEUETTE, Gabby FR Keene NH

CARLSON, Maddie FR Keene NH

FRINK, Gillian SO Keene NH

ORR, Piper FR Portsmouth NH

PARK, Rachel JR Portsmouth NH

BANCROFT, Jocelyn SO Portsmouth NH

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DILLON, Kailey SR Merrimack 17' 2"  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 NADA, Mariam JR Portsmouth 16' 0"  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 HOULE, Skyla FR Campbell 15' 01 /4  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 DISTEFANO, Sadie FR Winnacunnet 14' 8"  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 ADAMS, Hayden JR Winnacunnet 14' 61 /2  (NW) 3(3) 2

6 SINCLAIR, Anna FR Bishop Guerti 14' 3"  (NW) 3(4) 1

7 WANI, Destiny SO Trinity 14' 01 /4  (NW) 1(2)

8 NORWESH, Allie SR Trinity 13' 111 /2  (NW) 1(3)

9 COPPI, Isabella SR Alvirne 13' 10"  (NW) 3(5)

10 METCALF, Sienna FR Portsmouth 13' 8"  (NW) 2(2)

10 HEWSON, Skyler FR Nashua North13' 8"  (NW) 2(2)

10 CLIFFORD, Moxie FR Winnacunnet 13' 8"  (NW) 3(6)

13 DEMMONS, Katherine SO Milford 13' 61 /2  (NW) 3(7)

14 RUDY, Olivia JR Alvirne 13' 6"  (NW) 3(8)
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#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
15 PERRY, Violet FR Keene 13' 13 /4  (NW) 2(4)

16 BOUCHARD, Sophia SO Trinity 12' 111 /2  (NW) 1(4)

16 WIMMER, Dani FR Alvirne 12' 111 /2  (NW) 2(5)

18 CALLAHAN, Maggie FR Portsmouth 12' 71 /2  (NW) 3(9)

19 DANDENEAU, Allie FR Nashua North12' 7"  (NW) 1(5)

20 AMADI, Lisa FR Alvirne 12' 63 /4  (NW) 3(10)

21 MUSKUS, Rose FR Keene 12' 61 /2  (NW) 2(6)

22 PALETTA, Keira FR Merrimack 12' 51 /2  (NW) 1(6)

23 HILDRETH, Anna JR Keene 12' 4"  (NW) 1(7)

24 CHAN, Kayda SO Alvirne 11' 113 /4  (NW) 2(7)

25 FINN, Maeve SO Con-Val 11' 8"  (NW) 1(8)

26 DODDS, Sarah FR Merrimack 11' 41 /4  (NW) 2(8)

27 FRENCH, Lauren FR Keene 11' 13 /4  (NW) 2(9)

28 BELAND, Roe FR Portsmouth 10' 3"  (NW) 2(10)

29 BLANCHETTE, Amelia FR Con-Val 8' 103 /4  (NW) 1(9)

CONTE, Isabella FR Trinity NM  (NW) 1

ALI, Simone FR Trinity NM  (NW) 1

FALLON, Grace JR Keene NM  (NW) 2

BANCROFT, Jocelyn SO Portsmouth NM  (NW) 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 HOULE, Skyla FR Campbell 15' 01 /4  (NW)

2 WANI, Destiny SO Trinity 14' 01 /4  (NW)

3 NORWESH, Allie SR Trinity 13' 111 /2  (NW)

4 BOUCHARD, Sophia SO Trinity 12' 111 /2  (NW)

5 DANDENEAU, Allie FR Nashua North12' 7"  (NW)

6 PALETTA, Keira FR Merrimack 12' 51 /2  (NW)

7 HILDRETH, Anna JR Keene 12' 4"  (NW)

8 FINN, Maeve SO Con-Val 11' 8"  (NW)

9 BLANCHETTE, Amelia FR Con-Val 8' 103 /4  (NW)

CONTE, Isabella FR Trinity NM  (NW)

ALI, Simone FR Trinity NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 DISTEFANO, Sadie FR Winnacunnet 14' 8"  (NW)

2 METCALF, Sienna FR Portsmouth 13' 8"  (NW)

2 HEWSON, Skyler FR Nashua North13' 8"  (NW)

4 PERRY, Violet FR Keene 13' 13 /4  (NW)

5 WIMMER, Dani FR Alvirne 12' 111 /2  (NW)

6 MUSKUS, Rose FR Keene 12' 61 /2  (NW)

7 CHAN, Kayda SO Alvirne 11' 113 /4  (NW)

8 DODDS, Sarah FR Merrimack 11' 41 /4  (NW)

9 FRENCH, Lauren FR Keene 11' 13 /4  (NW)

10 BELAND, Roe FR Portsmouth 10' 3"  (NW)

FALLON, Grace JR Keene NM  (NW)

#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 3 of 3

1 DILLON, Kailey SR Merrimack 17' 2"  (NW)

2 NADA, Mariam JR Portsmouth 16' 0"  (NW)

3 ADAMS, Hayden JR Winnacunnet 14' 61 /2  (NW)

4 SINCLAIR, Anna FR Bishop Guerti 14' 3"  (NW)

5 COPPI, Isabella SR Alvirne 13' 10"  (NW)

6 CLIFFORD, Moxie FR Winnacunnet 13' 8"  (NW)

7 DEMMONS, Katherine SO Milford 13' 61 /2  (NW)

8 RUDY, Olivia JR Alvirne 13' 6"  (NW)

9 CALLAHAN, Maggie FR Portsmouth 12' 71 /2  (NW)

10 AMADI, Lisa FR Alvirne 12' 63 /4  (NW)

BANCROFT, Jocelyn SO Portsmouth NM  (NW)

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BEST, Alexis JR Merrimack 35' 51 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 NASSY, Annalise SR Milford 33' 91 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 FARRELL, Lilly JR Merrimack 32' 3"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HOULE, Ava SR Campbell 31' 111 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 NASSY, Ellianna SO Milford 29' 01 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 COPPI, Isabella SR Alvirne 28' 10"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 DECKER, Brianna SR Con-Val 28' 3"  (NW) 1(1)

8 AMADI, Lisa FR Alvirne 27' 9"  (NW) 2(7)

9 WIMMER, Dani FR Alvirne 27' 7"  (NW) 1(2)

9 SCHLOSSER, Ava JR Portsmouth 27' 7"  (NW) 1(2)

11 DOZOIS, Maddie JR Campbell 26' 81 /2  (NW) 2(8)

12 OWEN, Akadya FR Keene 23' 8"  (NW) 1(4)

13 PERRY, Violet FR Keene 23' 5"  (NW) 1(5)

14 FRENCH, Lauren FR Keene 21' 7"  (NW) 1(6)

JONES, Maria FR Portsmouth NM  (NW) 1

JEFFREY, Emma JR Portsmouth NM  (NW) 1

DODDS, Sarah FR Merrimack NM  (NW) 1

FLEUETTE, Gabby FR Keene NM  (NW) 1

IVOS, Collette FR Alvirne NM  (NW) 2

LIZOTTE, Alexis JR Bishop Guerti NM  (NW) 2

MURRIN, Audrey JR Bishop Guerti NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DECKER, Brianna SR Con-Val 28' 3"  (NW)

2 WIMMER, Dani FR Alvirne 27' 7"  (NW)

2 SCHLOSSER, Ava JR Portsmouth 27' 7"  (NW)

4 OWEN, Akadya FR Keene 23' 8"  (NW)

5 PERRY, Violet FR Keene 23' 5"  (NW)

6 FRENCH, Lauren FR Keene 21' 7"  (NW)

DODDS, Sarah FR Merrimack NM  (NW)
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#30 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

JEFFREY, Emma JR Portsmouth NM  (NW)

JONES, Maria FR Portsmouth NM  (NW)

FLEUETTE, Gabby FR Keene NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 BEST, Alexis JR Merrimack 35' 51 /2  (NW)

2 NASSY, Annalise SR Milford 33' 91 /2  (NW)

3 FARRELL, Lilly JR Merrimack 32' 3"  (NW)

4 HOULE, Ava SR Campbell 31' 111 /2  (NW)

5 NASSY, Ellianna SO Milford 29' 01 /2  (NW)

6 COPPI, Isabella SR Alvirne 28' 10"  (NW)

7 AMADI, Lisa FR Alvirne 27' 9"  (NW)

8 DOZOIS, Maddie JR Campbell 26' 81 /2  (NW)

IVOS, Collette FR Alvirne NM  (NW)

LIZOTTE, Alexis JR Bishop Guerti NM  (NW)

MURRIN, Audrey JR Bishop Guerti NM  (NW)

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DI VERNIERI, Isabella SR Nashua North35' 61 /4 2(1) 10

2 ALLEN, Kylie SR Milford 34' 61 /2 2(2) 8

3 GETCHELL, Mia JR Merrimack 30' 3" 2(3) 6

4 MACNEIL, Tasha JR Con-Val 29' 0" 2(4) 4

5 ANDERSON, Lilly SO Merrimack 27' 21 /4 2(5) 2

6 MILOTTE, Troia JR Keene 27' 2" 2(6) 1

7 FONG, Ella JR Merrimack 27' 13 /4 2(7)

8 ROBERTS, Zoe Jane SR Keene 26' 51 /4 2(8)

9 MWANZA, Tatiana SR Nashua North26' 5" 1(1)

10 FISCHER, Jasmine SO Keene 25' 0" 2(9)

11 RICK, Zoe FR Milford 23' 93 /4 2(10)

12 HIDALGO, Bridgette SO Campbell 23' 5" 2(11)

13 DOZOIS, Maddie JR Campbell 22' 101 /2 1(2)

14 EVANS, Gia SR Milford 22' 91 /2 2(12)

15 ROBERTS, Taylor SO Keene 22' 51 /2 2(13)

16 WORKS, Danika SO Milford 22' 41 /2 1(3)

16 HATMAKER, Sophia SR Con-Val 22' 41 /2 1(3)

18 BONCORE, Jillian FR Alvirne 21' 71 /2 1(5)

19 LOPEZ, Aaralyn JR Nashua North21' 53 /4 2(14)

20 SCHARR, Olivia SO Trinity 21' 5" 1(6)

21 OSBORN, Riley FR Bishop Guerti 21' 41 /2 1(7)

22 GUSTAFSON, Elizabeth SR Bishop Guerti 21' 33 /4 1(8)

23 LLOYD, Emily SR Milford 20' 21 /2 1(9)

24 REZAOUI, Moriah FR Merrimack 20' 01 /4 1(10)

25 RIOUX, Kali FR Bishop Guerti 19' 91 /2 1(11)

25 O'COIN, Norah FR Bishop Guerti 19' 91 /2 1(11)

27 EL-AZEM, Victoria JR Trinity 19' 71 /4 1(13)

28 BENNETT, Maya SO Con-Val 18' 93 /4 1(14)

29 BUNKARTAS, Gabriella SO Alvirne 18' 1" 1(15)

#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

LAMBERT, Anneliese JR Campbell ND 1

CHANDRASEKARAN, Charvi JR Merrimack ND 2

MCKINLEY, Paige SR Alvirne NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MWANZA, Tatiana SR Nashua North26' 5"

2 DOZOIS, Maddie JR Campbell 22' 101 /2

3 WORKS, Danika SO Milford 22' 41 /2

3 HATMAKER, Sophia SR Con-Val 22' 41 /2

5 BONCORE, Jillian FR Alvirne 21' 71 /2

6 SCHARR, Olivia SO Trinity 21' 5"

7 OSBORN, Riley FR Bishop Guerti 21' 41 /2

8 GUSTAFSON, Elizabeth SR Bishop Guerti 21' 33 /4

9 LLOYD, Emily SR Milford 20' 21 /2

10 REZAOUI, Moriah FR Merrimack 20' 01 /4

11 RIOUX, Kali FR Bishop Guerti 19' 91 /2

11 O'COIN, Norah FR Bishop Guerti 19' 91 /2

13 EL-AZEM, Victoria JR Trinity 19' 71 /4

14 BENNETT, Maya SO Con-Val 18' 93 /4

15 BUNKARTAS, Gabriella SO Alvirne 18' 1"

LAMBERT, Anneliese JR Campbell ND

Flight 2 of 2

1 DI VERNIERI, Isabella SR Nashua North35' 61 /4

2 ALLEN, Kylie SR Milford 34' 61 /2

3 GETCHELL, Mia JR Merrimack 30' 3"

4 MACNEIL, Tasha JR Con-Val 29' 0"

5 ANDERSON, Lilly SO Merrimack 27' 21 /4

6 MILOTTE, Troia JR Keene 27' 2"

7 FONG, Ella JR Merrimack 27' 13 /4

8 ROBERTS, Zoe Jane SR Keene 26' 51 /4

9 FISCHER, Jasmine SO Keene 25' 0"

10 RICK, Zoe FR Milford 23' 93 /4

11 HIDALGO, Bridgette SO Campbell 23' 5"

12 EVANS, Gia SR Milford 22' 91 /2

13 ROBERTS, Taylor SO Keene 22' 51 /2

14 LOPEZ, Aaralyn JR Nashua North21' 53 /4

CHANDRASEKARAN, Charvi JR Merrimack ND

MCKINLEY, Paige SR Alvirne NM

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ALLEN, Kylie SR Milford 100' 4" 2(1)

2 MARTIN, Renee JR Portsmouth 83' 8" 2(2)

3 FISCHER, Jasmine SO Keene 77' 10" 2(3)

4 ANDERSON, Lilly SO Merrimack 76' 2" 2(4)
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#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 HIDALGO, Bridgette SO Campbell 71' 11" 2(5)

6 FONG, Ella JR Merrimack 70' 3" 2(6)

7 ZINK, Kloey SO Alvirne 69' 2" 2(7)

8 GETCHELL, Mia JR Merrimack 68' 4" 2(8)

9 GUSTAFSON, Elizabeth SR Bishop Guerti 63' 5" 2(9)

10 EVANS, Gia SR Milford 60' 2" 1(1)

11 WORKS, Danika SO Milford 56' 11" 1(2)

12 RICK, Zoe FR Milford 56' 7" 1(3)

13 ROSARIO, Heidy JR Bishop Guerti 56' 5" 1(4)

14 O'COIN, Norah FR Bishop Guerti 53' 11" 1(5)

15 BUNKARTAS, Gabriella SO Alvirne 52' 5" 1(6)

16 BONCORE, Jillian FR Alvirne 52' 1" 1(7)

17 LUCY, Grace JR Portsmouth 50' 5" 1(8)

18 CLARK, Bridget FR Merrimack 47' 11" 1(9)

19 CURTIS, Anna JR Campbell 47' 2" 2(10)

20 LLOYD, Emily SR Milford 40' 11" 1(10)

21 LOPEZ, Genesis FR Alvirne 30' 0" 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 EVANS, Gia SR Milford 60' 2"

2 WORKS, Danika SO Milford 56' 11"

3 RICK, Zoe FR Milford 56' 7"

4 ROSARIO, Heidy JR Bishop Guerti 56' 5"

5 O'COIN, Norah FR Bishop Guerti 53' 11"

6 BUNKARTAS, Gabriella SO Alvirne 52' 5"

7 BONCORE, Jillian FR Alvirne 52' 1"

8 LUCY, Grace JR Portsmouth 50' 5"

9 CLARK, Bridget FR Merrimack 47' 11"

10 LLOYD, Emily SR Milford 40' 11"

11 LOPEZ, Genesis FR Alvirne 30' 0"

Flight 2 of 2

1 ALLEN, Kylie SR Milford 100' 4"

2 MARTIN, Renee JR Portsmouth 83' 8"

3 FISCHER, Jasmine SO Keene 77' 10"

4 ANDERSON, Lilly SO Merrimack 76' 2"

5 HIDALGO, Bridgette SO Campbell 71' 11"

6 FONG, Ella JR Merrimack 70' 3"

7 ZINK, Kloey SO Alvirne 69' 2"

8 GETCHELL, Mia JR Merrimack 68' 4"

9 GUSTAFSON, Elizabeth SR Bishop Guerti 63' 5"

10 CURTIS, Anna JR Campbell 47' 2"

#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MONTPLAISIR, Margaret JR Portsmouth 108' 7" 2(1) 10

#36 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
2 MACNEIL, Tasha JR Con-Val 103' 6" 2(2) 8

3 FONG, Ella JR Merrimack 91' 7" 2(3) 6

4 MACCANNELL, Maddie JR Portsmouth 91' 0" 2(4) 4

5 BARBA, Mia SR Bishop Guerti 87' 0" 2(5) 2

6 ROBERTS, Zoe Jane SR Keene 82' 0" 2(6) 1

7 METAXOTOS, Faith JR Merrimack 73' 4" 2(7)

8 MARTIN, Renee JR Portsmouth 68' 6" 2(8)

9 KAMPHUIS, Rachel SO Keene 68' 5" 1(1)

10 SAYWARD, Camdyn FR Milford 67' 6" 2(9)

11 GETCHELL, Mia JR Merrimack 66' 7" 2(10)

12 BOWEN, Leah SO Campbell 66' 1" 1(2)

12 ALLEN, Kylie SR Milford 66' 1" 2(11)

14 GIORDANO, Keely JR Milford 65' 3" 2(12)

15 HILDERBRAND, Claire SO Nashua North64' 8" 1(3)

16 BONCORE, Jillian FR Alvirne 62' 11" 2(13)

17 FISCHER, Jasmine SO Keene 55' 6" 1(4)

18 FARRAR, Courtney SR Merrimack 55' 0" 1(5)

19 TAYLOR, Erin SR Souhegan 52' 1" 2(14)

20 LUSSIER, Jordan FR Souhegan 46' 11" 1(6)

21 ROMAN, Brooke FR Campbell 42' 9" 1(7)

22 CARLSON, Maddie FR Keene 42' 8" 1(8)

23 GUSTAFSON, Elizabeth SR Bishop Guerti 42' 3" 1(9)

24 MASCIO, Lea JR Portsmouth 42' 2" 1(10)

25 BUNKARTAS, Gabriella SO Alvirne 39' 1" 1(11)

26 AMARO, Ashley JR Alvirne 32' 7" 1(12)

HERNER, Ella SO Milford NM 1

FINN, Maeve SO Con-Val NM 1

ZINK, Kloey SO Alvirne NM 1

CHANDRASEKARAN, Charvi JR Merrimack NM 2

MCKINLEY, Paige SR Alvirne NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KAMPHUIS, Rachel SO Keene 68' 5"

2 BOWEN, Leah SO Campbell 66' 1"

3 HILDERBRAND, Claire SO Nashua North64' 8"

4 FISCHER, Jasmine SO Keene 55' 6"

5 FARRAR, Courtney SR Merrimack 55' 0"

6 LUSSIER, Jordan FR Souhegan 46' 11"

7 ROMAN, Brooke FR Campbell 42' 9"

8 CARLSON, Maddie FR Keene 42' 8"

9 GUSTAFSON, Elizabeth SR Bishop Guerti 42' 3"

10 MASCIO, Lea JR Portsmouth 42' 2"

11 BUNKARTAS, Gabriella SO Alvirne 39' 1"

12 AMARO, Ashley JR Alvirne 32' 7"
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#36 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

HERNER, Ella SO Milford NM

FINN, Maeve SO Con-Val NM

ZINK, Kloey SO Alvirne NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 MONTPLAISIR, Margaret JR Portsmouth 108' 7"

2 MACNEIL, Tasha JR Con-Val 103' 6"

3 FONG, Ella JR Merrimack 91' 7"

4 MACCANNELL, Maddie JR Portsmouth 91' 0"

5 BARBA, Mia SR Bishop Guerti 87' 0"

6 ROBERTS, Zoe Jane SR Keene 82' 0"

7 METAXOTOS, Faith JR Merrimack 73' 4"

8 MARTIN, Renee JR Portsmouth 68' 6"

9 SAYWARD, Camdyn FR Milford 67' 6"

10 GETCHELL, Mia JR Merrimack 66' 7"

11 ALLEN, Kylie SR Milford 66' 1"

12 GIORDANO, Keely JR Milford 65' 3"

13 BONCORE, Jillian FR Alvirne 62' 11"

14 TAYLOR, Erin SR Souhegan 52' 1"

CHANDRASEKARAN, Charvi JR Merrimack NM

MCKINLEY, Paige SR Alvirne NM

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Nashua North NASH 87

2 Portsmouth PORT 76

3 Souhegan SOUH 62

4 Winnacunnet WINN 54

5 Trinity TRIN 47

6 Milford MILF 45

7 Keene KEEN 44

8 Merrimack MERR 37

9 Bishop Guertin BISH 36

10 Alvirne ALVI 27

11 Con-Val CON- 22

12 Campbell CAMP 20

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Portsmouth PORT 97.5

2 Merrimack MERR 83

3 Nashua North NASH 81

4 Winnacunnet WINN 52

5 Milford MILF 50

6 Alvirne ALVI 42

7 Bishop Guertin BISH 29.5

8 Souhegan SOUH 26

9 Con-Val CON- 24

10 Campbell CAMP 14

Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

11 Keene KEEN 13

12 Trinity TRIN 5
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